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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P GIMBRI LUCIANO 1 61,94 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 ZAPPIA VINCENZO 2 41,36 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D ROMANO MAURIZIO 3 36,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS008006 BARRESE PATRIZIA ANNAMARIA 4 36,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC170001 SUGAMELI GIUSEPPINA 5 34,92 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FW002 CAPUTO ANTONELLA 6 34,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DV001 POMPEO ALESSANDRA 7 32,70 MIIC8DV001 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 DIGLIO CARMINE 8 32,53 MIIC8DD005 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A900C FAVENTE CONCETTA 9 32,52 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T BRANCAFORTE VINCENZO ALEX 10 32,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C DI FLORIO GAETANO 11 31,42 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E CAVALIERE OSCAR 12 30,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E400Q DE ANGELIS MONICA 13 30,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS08900V VAIANA AGNESE 14 30,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CG003 RITELLI ANTONIO 15 30,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C COPETTI GAETANINA 16 29,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVC01000Q SICILIANO LETIZIA 17 29,88 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 ALONGI LUCIA MARIA 18 29,75 MIPS070007 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C7002 DI FILIPPO GRAZIA 19 29,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D MASTROLEO ILENIA 20 29,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CA003 SCAMBIATO CRISTINA 21 28,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 DALOISO NICOLA FABIO 22 28,82 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 GUARNACCIA ELISA GIANNETH 23 28,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R MARTE ANGELA 24 28,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 CASABURI ERICA 25 28,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 PANDELLI LUCIANO 26 28,30 MIIC8D3009 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DU005 D'AGOSTINO SABATA 27 28,13 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X BRUNO ANNALISA 28 28,08 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FD00A DIMITROVA DENITSA TSONEVA 29 27,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A300D LA RIZZA MATTEO ARES 30 27,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C GIUFFRE' ANTONIO 31 27,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P LAMACCHIA MILENA 32 27,20 MIIC8B600G 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 MAINELLA TIZIANA 33 27,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 ZIZZA MARIA 34 27,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRC12000G MARCIANO DAVIDE 35 27,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C MILLONZI ANGELO 36 26,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 CICCONE VINCENZO ROSARIO 37 26,70 MIIC814009 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 RIEFOLI ADELE 38 26,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E MANCO IDA 39 26,48 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS082004 GULLO ANNAMARIA 40 26,44 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 LONGOBARDI ROSA 41 26,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N MIRABELLA DANIELE ANTONIO 42 26,33 MIPS08000T 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 CASCIARO ANDREA 43 26,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 MARESCA STEFANIA 44 26 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CY00P TARALLO SONIA 45 25,97 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS023008 PELLE ANTONIO 46 25,83 MIIS023008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 CIMINO SONIA 47 25,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC822008 CUPITO' PASQUALINO 48 25,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G VITALE GIUSEPPE 49 25,76 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 PULICANÒ GIUSY 50 25,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CZ00E OLIVERI CARLO 51 25,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D BOVE SILVANA 52 25,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P DI FILIPPO NICOLINA 53 25,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 CAMPO BENEDETTO 54 25,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E500G BUONIFACIO MARGHERITA 55 25,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS15000V RIGANO SALVATORE 56 25,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E BARRA CELESTE 57 25,06 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BH007 SPANU MARTINA 58 24,95 MIIC8CS002 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E CASARI SANDRO VALERIO 59 24,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 ESPOSITO GIOACCHINO 60 24,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BL00C FRANZESE CARMELA 61 24,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC873005 PELLE FRANCESCO 62 24,60 MIIC860003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X RUSSO CAROLINA 63 24,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FS00P RACINA ANTONIETTA 64 24,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 CARRUBBA VALENTINA 65 24,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BR00G TEDESCO ANTONIO 66 24,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T RUBERTO VIVIANA 67 24,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02600Q GRAMUGLIA GIANLUCA 68 24,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS023008 CANALE GABRIELLA 69 24,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E VIGLIONE LEONARDO 70 24 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 GALLO SABRINA 71 23,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GG00C PAPPALARDO DAVIDE SALVATORE 72 23,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 MALOCCO VINCENZA 73 23,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DA00N MIRA ANNALISA 74 23,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS07200D STASI DALILA 75 23,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R ACQUAVIVA GIUSEPPE 76 23,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C PATRUNO MARIANUNZIA 77 23,23 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM03000T GIOVINAZZO MARIA 78 23,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T CONDEMI FRANCESCA 79 23,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 GHIZZOTA VALENTINA 80 23,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS08000T GODINO LUANA 81 23,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09200P GUARINO LUISA 82 22,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM03000T IGLIO ERSILIA 83 22,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DR008 LAI LUCIA 84 22,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF390005 MIRANDA GENNARO 85 22,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRC12000G MANZO VIOLANTE 86 22,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 LA ROSA GABRIELE 87 22,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B MOIO FRANCESCA 88 22,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P SCARCIGLIA MARTINA 89 22,30 MIIC8DF00R 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 D'ECCLESIA MARCO 90 22,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A4009 PICONE ROSSANA 91 22,20 MIIC8BG00B 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FL00E MANNARINO EMANUELA 92 22 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C7002 NADDEO ANNA MARIA 93 21,97 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CS002 MONTELEONE VALENTINA 94 21,90 MIIC8AZ009 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T COSTANTINI BERARDINA 95 21,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B GESA ANNAMARIA 96 21,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C CATANANTI VALERIA 97 21,70 MIIC8EH003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C FIOCCO ROSA 98 21,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS082004 MESSINA ROSANNA 99 21,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS081008 GRAZIANO GIUSEPPE 100 21,55 MIIS081008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 RUSSO GIUSEPPE 101 21,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CZ00E CRUPI VINCENZO 102 21,43 MIIS082004 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC886007 ROMEO VALENTINA 103 21,30 MIIC8CY00P 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BW00C DE MAGLIE FRANCA 104 21,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FS00P SCARAMAZZA GIULIANA 105 21,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BX008 SEMENTA SIMONA 106 21,10 MIIS017001 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R TRIPOLI ENRICA 107 21 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C6006 DOLCE COSIMO 108 21 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BX008 PAPARO GIOVANNA 109 20,95 MIIC8BX008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 BANI ANGELO 110 20,85 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 RALLO PAOLA MARIA 111 20,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C DRAGONE ROSA 112 20,48 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C CHIARELLO BARBARA 113 20,43 MIIC8AU00C 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AZ009 BRUSCIA ANNA MARIA 114 20,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 MILESI PIERA 115 20,27 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C ACCARDO MARTINA 116 20,15 MIIS079008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D DI PIAZZA GIUSEPPE 117 20,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 TUFANO ANTONIO GIUSEPPE 118 20,10 MIIC8B8007 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R NOVELLA PRISCA 119 20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X TOCCO ANTONIO 120 19,90 MIIC8DW00R 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E GALLO LAURA 121 19,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A MONETA ANNALISA FRANCESCA 122 19,83 MIIC8CW003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T BUGGEA ORIANA 123 19,80 MIIC8B400X 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A DEL MEDICO MARIA LOREDANA 124 19,78 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 MASECCHIA CARMELA 125 19,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 CIRILLO ILARIA 126 19,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T PATANE GIOVANNA 127 19,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V VENEZIA PELLEGRINO 128 19,60 MIPM11000D 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS082004 NITTI IOSE 129 19,55 MIIC8GH008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D100N CARFEDA ALESSIO 130 19,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM070008 TAMALIO LEA FRANCESCA 131 19,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A100T LA ROCCA DIANA MARIA 132 19,37 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B LA PORTA VALENTINA 133 19,35 MIIC8B600G 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 ESPOSITO ALESSANDRO LUIGI 134 19,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CRIACO DOMENICO 135 19,30 MIIC8CD00E 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS01400D GAGLIANO CATERINA 136 19,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS081008 SICILIA ALESSANDRA 137 19,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GF00L RICCIARDI ANNAMARIA 138 19,13 MIIC8CV007 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G DECEMBRINO CARMEN 139 19,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS029007 FAZIO FABIO 140 19,03 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS107007 LACERATI DOMENICO 141 19 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E TURONE FRANCESCA 142 19 MIIC8CW003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 D'AGOSTINO LUIGIA TONIA 143 19 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS01900L SERRATORE ALESSIO 144 19 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 FEDERICI IRENE 145 18,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 CAIMI SEBASTIANO 146 18,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD450009 BALDONE CARMEN 147 18,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D200D DI MARIA TOMMASO 148 18,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS37000T LENTINI SALVATORE 149 18,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS059003 TORRE CRISTIAN 150 18,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09300E MORSELLO ELODY 151 18,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BH007 VIOLA CARMINA 152 18,30 MIIC8CV007 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AR001 COZZOLINO LUISA 153 18,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 DI FUCCIA GENNARO 154 18,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R PETTINATO ROBERTA 155 18,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FZ00D OLIVO TERESA 156 18,20 MIIC8FZ00D 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DY00C STELITANO FRANCESCO 157 18,18 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 ZITO ANGELA 158 18,17 MIIC8CV007 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T SINDORIO CARMELINA 159 18,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R SARAGO' MARIA TERESA 160 18,02 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 FURCI MARIA GIUSEPPA 161 17,95 MIIS07700L 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 DE MARCO MANUEL 162 17,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 MARSIGLIO FABIO GABRIELE 163 17,92 MIIC8FP00T 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 GRIMALDI ARCANGELO 164 17,83 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD330007 VALENTE IOCHEBED MARIANNA 165 17,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS029007 PREZIOSI ROSA 166 17,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R MANNELLI FRANCESCA 167 17,77 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A DELL'AIRA MARIA RITA 168 17,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 CARDAMONE ROBERTO 169 17,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CW003 ARANGIO CLAUDIA 170 17,70 MIIC8AN00D 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D DI MARTINO GIOVANNI 171 17,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS059003 GUIDA GIOVANNA 172 17,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC01000C PELOSI LUIGI 173 17,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C800T MESSINA ELEONORA 174 17,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 ENEA MARIA ROSA 175 17,48 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E LANZETTA MARGHERITA 176 17,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 MANISCALCO LETIZIA 177 17,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FV006 FIDONE PAOLA 178 17,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T SPORTA CAPUTI VIVIANA 179 17,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CE00A ZUMBO ANNUNZIATA 180 17,32 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A IMPALA' PIETRO 181 17,30 MIIC8DU005 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC88500B ZORZAN MATTEO 182 17,30 MIIC88500B 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 DAMBROSIO VALENTINA 183 17,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS18000P ARCIDIACONO MARIA CATENA 184 17,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 BARDOSCIA ANNA 185 17,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CS002 SACCO SERGIO 186 17,13 MIIC8CS002 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS023008 MINNITI GIOVANNI 187 17,05 MIIS023008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS023008 VERESHCHAKA OLEKSANDRA 188 17,05 MIIS023008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CF006 VENTIMIGLIA MARISA 189 16,90 MIIC8F0003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 TORCOLACCI MARCO 190 16,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC89700N ORIUNDO FILOMENA 191 16,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS059003 LAURENZA ORIANA 192 16,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DY00C POMMELLA SANDRA 193 16,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D SURICO ANNAMARIA 194 16,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 PERSICO ROBERTO 195 16,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BK00L SARANDREA LORENZO GIANNI 196 16,59 MIIC8FU00A 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN03000E SPITALERI CARMELO 197 16,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D GIAMMONA GIUSEPPE 198 16,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A DI FUCCIA FRANCESCA 199 16,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R COMPAGNONE GISELLA 200 16,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F300E VENEZIA CARLOTTA 201 16,52 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 KORNIO ELZBIETA KRYSTYNA 202 S 16,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C800T MARTORANA ROSANNA 203 16,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 GERLACH SEBASTIAN 204 16,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C1003 GATTUSO SILVIA 205 16,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BT007 VIRCIGLIO MARTINA 206 16,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T VITALE ROSALBA 207 16,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 LABUZ RENATA 208 16,31 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CW003 AGOSTA BARBARA 209 16,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B000L FALZONE AGATA 210 16,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09700T PERRONE VALENTINA 211 16,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 DI MAURO MARIACONCETTA 212 16,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 CATAPANO LUCIANA 213 16,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FW002 GIANNELLI VALENTINA 214 16,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A DI NOIA MARIA DONATA 215 16,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G CONTI SILVIA 216 16,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E RIGGI GIROLAMO 217 16,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS023008 SAVINO LUCREZIA 218 16 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L PRATO ELISABETTA 219 15,97 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C FORNELLO SILVIA 220 15,95 MISL01000C 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T GIGLIO PAOLO 221 15,95 MIIC8DW00R 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D AMODEI MATTEO 222 15,95 MIIS04300D 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X BOERO DENISE 223 15,95 MIIC8C6006 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS016005 CURRA' NICOLA 224 15,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 CIRILLO ANNAPIA 225 15,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82500Q BRUNO MATTEO 226 15,79 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D000T COLAGIOVANNI FAUSTO 227 15,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FC00E RIGGIO MARGHERITA 228 15,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C FRONTINO TERESA 229 15,72 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 PUNZO MASSIMO ANTONIO 230 15,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X ESPOSITO PASQUALE 231 15,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CZ00E PIRROTTA DANILO DOMENICO 232 15,60 MIIC8EH003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 FERRARO LORENZA 233 15,60 MIIC8DF00R 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E FUSARO GENNARO 234 15,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 ATTANASIO GAETANA 235 15,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CR006 RECUPERO VALERIA 236 15,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C1003 IACOPINO GIOVANNA 237 15,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D100N SKRYPNYK OLHA 238 15,50 MIIC8D100N 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X FERRO ROSANNA 239 15,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS37000T CAVARRETTA TOMMASO 240 15,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E PERROTTA ANTONIO 241 15,43 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FX00T MARZO NORBERTO 242 15,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 DE PADOVA GIULIA 243 15,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F100V AQUE' GIUSEPPINA ANNA LINDA 244 15,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R GREGNANIN ANNA 245 15,38 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EH003 PERILLO ROSA 246 15,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CG003 CAPUANO FRANCESCA 247 15,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A4009 CASERTA ANGELINA MARIA 248 15,35 MIIS017001 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 DI VUOLO PIETRO 249 15,33 MIIC814009 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS037006 FRISCIA ILENIA 250 15,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DY00C GRASSO ANTONIO PAOLO 251 15,18 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C800T PLAITANO EMILIA 252 15,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CARRATURO NUNZIA ALESSANDRA 253 15,10 MIIC88400G 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS074005 PUCCI GIADA 254 15,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 ALAIMO CRISTINA 255 15,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FE006 MORABITO LEA 256 15,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 DE STEFANO ANTONIO 257 15,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 BOCCIA MASSIMO 258 15,05 MITE01000V 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C MOLIGNANO SALVATORE ETTORE 259 15,03 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L SETTECASI RITA GIOVANNA 260 15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 CINCIARINI ARIANNA 261 15 MITN02000X 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC880008 BERENDINO NOEMI 262 14,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD400008 SOLITO ADELE 263 14,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N BATTISTA CARLA 264 14,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T IAIA MARIA GRAZIA 265 14,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN03000E ZINGALE LIDIA 266 14,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CW003 FAGGIANO FRANCESCA 267 14,83 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FD00A TONA MAURIZIO GIOACCHINO 268 14,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL03000N CARMENI CHIARA 269 14,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 MANISCALCO MICHELA MARIA 270 14,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS07700L STARVAGGI FRANCESCA PAOLA 271 14,79 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A FORNE' STEFANIA 272 14,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 SPATA MARIANNE 273 14,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GD001 TOMAINO CONCETTINA 274 14,75 MIIC8FA00V 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T MASCOLO ANTONIO 275 14,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DR008 MARCILLO MIRANDA AURORA DEL CARMEN 276 14,75 MIIS059003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FA00V ROMANO RITA 277 14,72 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITE01000V ZAMBITO ROSANNA 278 14,70 MIIC8DR008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 ZAPPONE ANTONELLA 279 14,65 MIPM050003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 D'ALLESSANDRO RACHELE 280 14,62 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 PIRROTTA MELISSA 281 14,60 MIIC8AF001 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 MAZZOTTA ALBERTO 282 14,58 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EP007 SORRENTO VIRGINIA 283 14,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 PANARISI ILENIA 284 14,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A DURANTE MARIACARMELA 285 14,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 PATANE' GIULIA 286 14,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 SARRA LUCIA 287 14,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 ASCOLESE GIUSI 288 14,47 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS07700L FARINA LUCIA 289 14,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E CAROZZA MICHELE 290 14,40 MITF21000B 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AS00R COSTANZO ELISA 291 14,40 MIIC8FT00E 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R NADDEI EMILIA LILIANA 292 14,40 MIPC170001 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C300P TROINA CHIARA MARIA 293 14,38 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 ZANON ANNA MARIA 294 14,37 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF19000B ARAGOSA TERRY 295 S 14,37 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 SORCE GIOVANNI 296 14,35 MIIS079008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS11000C LA RIZZA ANDREA 297 14,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS038002 CAMPO KRIZIA 298 14,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09900D FERRO IRENE 299 14,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 APREA MARTINA MARIA 300 14,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8ET00X RANDAZZO BENEDETTA 301 14,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 SACCO ROSELLA 302 14,28 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS081008 POMPA VALENTINA 303 14,25 MIIS081008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 MAZZARELLA MARILISA 304 14,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X DIDONI BARBARA 305 14,25 MIPS08000T 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C MANCOSU FRANCESCO 306 14,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 GIAIMO ANTONIO 307 14,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B LIGUORI ROBERTO 308 14,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 PAIANO FRANCESCO OTTORINO 309 14,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC886007 QUATTROCCHI DEIANIRA 310 14,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC85500G DE CARO LUISA 311 14 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS070007 MINERVA GIUSEPPE 312 14 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 CASOLI FEDERICA 313 14 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T ALBANESE FRANCESCA 314 14 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EB004 CALDERONE LUIGI ANTONIO 315 13,97 MIIC8F0003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 D'AMICO MICHELLE 316 13,95 MIIC8GH008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R RIBAUDO CATERINA 317 13,95 MIIC8AB00N 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D5001 MELLUCCIO NUNZIA 318 13,92 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 SPATA ADELE 319 13,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS08000T MERMINA ORAZIO ALESSANDRO 320 13,90 MITE01000V 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C CLEMENTI VERONICA 321 13,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS023008 COGLIANDRO FRANCESCA 322 13,87 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FC00E FIANDACA CLARA 323 13,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC895002 MALASPINA ANTONIO MANUEL 324 13,83 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A DI FUCCIA CATERINA 325 13,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F200P GIRONDINI MONIA 326 13,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F200P CICHELLO GIANMARCO 327 13,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X BERNI CIRO 328 13,80 MIIC8CV007 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A0002 FACCHINO DEBORAH ANGELA 329 13,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D100N RIVIELLO CATERINA 330 13,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A DE MAGISTRIS ILARIA 331 13,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CF006 CAROTENUTO ANGELA PATRIZIA 332 13,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS037006 CORIALE SERENA 333 13,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G SAMSON SELAMAWET 334 13,75 MITE01000V 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A6001 IRA ALESSANDRA 335 13,75 MIIC8E500G 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A MANDALA' PIERO 336 13,75 MIIC8FU00A 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 VARONE IRENE 337 13,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 MARTINO FRANCESCA 338 13,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C LA ROCCA VINCENZO 339 13,70 MIPS03000R 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02100L BARCHETTA ELISA 340 13,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BK00L ZARBA ELENA 341 13,68 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS07200D CALI' ANTONINO PIO 342 13,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS101008 CASCIO ANTONIETTA 343 13,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 TOMASCO MATTIA 344 13,65 MIRH010009 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 LAURENDI GIUSEPPINA 345 13,65 MIIC8GH008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 PARISI GIANFILIPPO 346 13,62 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B ADORNATO LORENZA 347 13,60 MIIC8DW00R 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC872009 LORIA MARIA GIOVANNA 348 13,60 MIIC80900T 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C500A GAROFALO IVANA 349 13,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BV00L TUFAROLI DANIELA CONCETTA 350 13,52 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D MICALIZZI ILARIA 351 13,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V PETRILLI ROCCO 352 13,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 IANNELLO VINCENZA 353 13,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L VITO ERIKA 354 13,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITE01000V MANDANICI LAURA 355 13,45 MIIS101008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 GEBBIA SALVINA 356 13,45 MIIC8FU00A 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FZ00D GRIMALDI LUCIA 357 13,45 MIIC8FZ00D 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X MEO PINUCCIA 358 13,42 MIIC8D4005 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EQ003 PALMINTERI MASSIMILIANO 359 13,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC849008 IENNACO CANDIDA 360 13,37 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF19000B DI SALVATORE ORNELLA 361 13,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 ARGUTO GIUSEPPE 362 13,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 SALEMI EMILIA MARIA SOFIA 363 13,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 ALIBERTI ANTONIO 364 13,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 PORTOLESI PASQUALE 365 13,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FZ00D ZARRILLO GIUSEPPINA 366 13,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 MARTINA ANDREA 367 13,30 MIIC8CS002 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P CACCIOLA RAMONA 368 13,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FA00V TIMPANELLA VALENTINA 369 13,25 MIIC895002 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BX008 MANGIA CHIARA FRANCESCA 370 13,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 PERRI RINA 371 13,25 MIIS04300D 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G BUONOCORE FABRIZIO 372 13,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 ANGILERI GIUSEPPA ANNA 373 13,25 MIIC8DW00R 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 CACCAMO VINCENZO 374 13,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITE01000V STRANIERI FEDERICO 375 13,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AZ009 INGLETTO SAVERIANNA 376 13,15 MIIC8EU00Q 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CG003 BOVA SABRINA 377 13,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F100V DI TUCCIO EMILIA 378 13,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FS00P NATALE SABRINA 379 13,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS038002 BARTOLI FRANCESCO 380 13,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC874001 SURANO ROBERTO 381 13,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FE006 PILELLO PIETRO 382 13,05 MIIC8FW002 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X MISTRETTA SONIA 383 13,02 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T BUONOMO CHIARA 384 13,02 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AF001 SAGOLEO CARMELA 385 12,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E400Q NARDI FABIANA 386 12,95 MIIC8CW003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS107007 SARA' ANNAMARIA 387 12,92 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS03000R CANALE GRAZIA 388 12,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FV006 DI MAGGIO MARILENA 389 12,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF390005 CARUSO MARIA ANNA CAROLINA 390 12,88 MIIC8A300D 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A TREGLIA GAIA 391 12,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC20000G SPERTO CHIARA 392 12,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D TROVATO EMANUELE 393 12,85 MIIC8C6006 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R FALLICA VERONICA TINDARA 394 12,85 MIIC8B700B 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R SQUILLACI CATERINA 395 12,83 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D100N BELOTTI ELENA 396 12,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 BUONCOMPAGNO MICHELA IRENE 397 12,80 MIIS017001 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS059003 MENZIONE GIORDANO PIETRO 398 12,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A200N CORBO TERESA 399 12,78 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BR00G APADULA FORTUNA 400 12,77 MIIC814009 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T SCIARRA ALESSANDRO 401 12,75 MIRH010009 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D MONTALBANO ROSANGELA 402 12,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD52000A RICCELLI CARMEN 403 12,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A ORTIZ CINDY 404 12,70 MIIC8DA00N 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 PUGLIESE MARA 405 12,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FN006 IZZO PIERPAOLO 406 12,65 MIIC8FN006 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09700T CUCUMETTO ANNA MARIA 407 12,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C SILEO MARTA 408 12,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T INDELICATO FABIO 409 12,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CR006 PETRONE MARIKA 410 12,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EU00Q SAMMARTANO MARTINA 411 12,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 SPINELLI MARIA ROSARIA 412 12,58 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS058007 CASA' DENISE 413 12,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 GIUNTA GIOVANNI 414 12,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DU005 PETILLO SILVIA 415 12,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FC00E PAPPALARDO CRISTINA 416 12,50 MIIC81700R 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS107007 DI STEFANO FRANCESCO 417 12,50 MIIC881004 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P BELLOPEDE DANILO 418 12,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 CARATOZZOLO MARIA PIA 419 12,50 MIIC8DZ008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC852004 CATALANO GAETANO 420 12,50 MIIC844005 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 GIAMPÀ VERONICA LUCIA 421 12,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G CELENTANO VALENTINA 422 12,47 MIIC8DY00C 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C RUGARI GIOVANNI LUIGI 423 12,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AF001 SAGOLEO ANTONIO 424 12,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A0002 CRUPI FRANCESCO ANTONIO 425 12,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GE00R MINERVA DANIELE 426 12,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A100T TELESE CONCETTA 427 12,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V RUSSO ALESSIA 428 12,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R ROMIO ALFREDO 429 12,40 MIIC8DR008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 CONFORTI ANNA 430 12,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 GRANDINETTI ERIKA 431 12,37 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N BISCEGLIE SARA 432 12,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N BALBI MARIA 433 12,35 MIIC8FU00A 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL03000N LAMARCA VALERIA 434 12,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D GILDONE MARIAFELICIA FRANCESCA 435 12,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C LANDI ALESSANDRA 436 12,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C CIOCCIA TIZIANA 437 12,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS210009 TRUPO MARIA MADDALENA 438 12,25 MIPS210009 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C CRISTOFARO SAVERIO 439 12,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C MORRONE ROBERTA 440 12,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF21000B MARTIRE SETTIMIO 441 12,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS016005 ANDREOLI GRAZIA 442 12,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 BORRELLI FRANCESCO 443 12,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E FUNARO ROSALBA 444 12,11 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E BRUNO FRANCESCA 445 12,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BL00C PAPA GIOVANNA 446 12,10 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D100N CATANIA EVELYN 447 12,10 MIIC8D100N 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C FRANCO IRIS 448 12,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CE00A COCOMAZZI LISA 449 12,10 MIIC8CZ00E 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F200P PANTANO DARIO 450 12,08 MIIC8FT00E 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R MONACO ISABELLA 451 12,08 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD400008 NOTARNICOLA FRANCESCO 452 12,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FE006 MORABITO TERESA 453 12,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R MUSOLINO ANNA MARIA 454 12,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CG003 GUGLIELMI BARBARA 455 12,05 MIIC8C500A 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 DI PASQUALE TANIA 456 12,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C SORRENTINO MARIA LETTERINA 457 12,02 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D100N CASCONE MICHELE 458 12 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 SALERNO ANDREA 459 12 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E MALTESE VINCENZA 460 12 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 SIMONETTI SERENA 461 12 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N DE CRESCENZO TERESA 462 12 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L SPADACCIO RAFFAELE 463 11,96 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T DI PALMA GRAZIELLA 464 11,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 IEMMA GIULIA 465 11,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E400Q PALERMO ALESSIA 466 11,95 MIIC8BG00B 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BX008 FIORETTI LUCIA MICHELINA 467 11,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 ARACRI MARIA FRANCESCA 468 11,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS038002 ILARDI SEBASTIANO 469 11,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 FANELLO MARIALETIZIA 470 11,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 SPINA ANTONIO 471 11,88 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DY00C PORCARO GRAZIANA ANGELA 472 11,87 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E LANDI NUNZIA 473 11,85 MIIC8DS00D 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS16000D TERRESTRE ANGELAROSA 474 11,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC880008 COMITE EUGENIO PIERPAOLO 475 11,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C1003 DI RIENZO GIUSY 476 11,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 PACI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO GIOVANNI 477 11,85 MIIC8AS00R 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X CICHELLO NICOLA 478 11,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS07700L TRENTACOSTE GIOVANNA 479 11,84 MIIC8DS00D 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS058007 CIRILLO PASQUALE 480 11,84 MIIC8CS002 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AG00R DANIELE LUCA 481 11,80 MIIC8CV007 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CT00T CERESI GIULIANA 482 11,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C SAVOIA SIMONE 483 11,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 DI FRANCO MONICA 484 11,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V IODICE IVANA 485 11,80 MIIC8CD00E 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C6006 CUOMO ANNABELLA 486 11,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 PANZICA GRAZIA 487 11,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AZ009 LA MANTIA MAURO 488 11,78 MIIS05700B 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P GENNA VALERIA 489 11,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E SISINNI MARTA 490 11,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FA00V BUSCEMI RAFFAELLA 491 11,75 MITF19000B 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B NUZZO ROBERT 492 11,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CG002 LITTO VALERIA 493 11,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 BARALDI MARCELLA 494 11,70 MIIS107007 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC170001 GLIGA STEFANA ELENA 495 11,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05400X AMOROSO ELEONORA 496 11,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R FUMAROLA TANIA 497 11,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EU00Q DI CIOCCIO ALESSIA 498 11,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02100L SANTANIELLO DAVIDE 499 11,65 MIIS02100L 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E ORO MATTIA 500 11,65 MISL01000C 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X CATINELLA FRANCESCO 501 11,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F0003 DE CARLO FILOMENA 502 11,63 MIIC81700R 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL03000N CAPOBIANCO VIOLA 503 11,62 MIIC8FT00E 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DR008 AMELLA ANTONELLA 504 11,61 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EU00Q CARÈ RACHELE 505 11,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A BOVE FILOMENA 506 11,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FQ00N CARTUCCIO VALENTINA 507 11,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A POCHI' FRANCESCA 508 11,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EU00Q FAZIO GRAZIELLA 509 11,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 MINERVA MATTEO 510 11,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS023008 CHIRICO ILENIA ANTONIA 511 11,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DR008 LICCARDI ROSA 512 11,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC87700C FRANCHINO COSIMO ANDREA 513 11,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CY00P LARATTA NICO GIUSEPPE 514 11,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T SANTORO MARIA 515 11,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 DI MAGGIO GIULIA 516 11,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 NIRTA TERESA 517 11,52 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AP009 MASI GIULIA 518 11,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 LO IACONO GABRIELLA 519 11,47 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 SALTALAMACCHIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 520 11,45 MIIC8D4005 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E500G SETTINO CINZIA 521 11,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS37000T CIARDO MARIA LISA 522 11,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P CERVIERI VIVIANA ANNAROSALBA 523 11,43 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R DI NOTO LORENZO MARIA 524 11,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 BENVENUTI LUIGI 525 11,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02800B LA LEGGIA CLAUDIA 526 11,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD51000Q TROPIANO GIOVANNI 527 11,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A ZANATTA STEFANIA 528 11,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C FARINATA CRISTINA 529 11,38 MIIS05700B 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AZ009 FORMICHELLA JESSICA 530 11,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BJ003 MELLONE PASQUALE 531 11,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T VERDE FRANCESCO PAOLO 532 11,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T MODENA CARLA 533 11,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L BARONE AGATA 534 11,34 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E RICCI CHIARA 535 11,33 MIIC8CW003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A SEPIO CHIARA 536 11,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DE001 ZAMPOGNA FILIPPO 537 11,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A0002 SIMONE ROBERTA 538 11,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS038002 D'AMICO MAURO 539 11,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EF00B LOMBARDO MATILDE 540 11,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 SQUITIERI MARCELLO 541 11,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R VUOLO SIMONE 542 11,30 MIIC8FU00A 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T LAVALLE CHIARA 543 11,30 MIIC8FT00E 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C DESIDERIO ANNUNZIATA 544 11,30 MIIC8C6006 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CS002 GNASSO GIUSTINA 545 11,28 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 FIAMMANTE ALESSIA 546 11,27 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E AULICINO ORLANDO 547 11,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T FIORE SILVIA 548 11,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X DI CLEMENTE MARIA ROSARIA 549 11,25 MIIC8CW003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 CORSALE VINCENZO 550 11,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C DE FELICE SAVERIO 551 11,25 MIIC8C6006 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 IZZO ANTONIO 552 11,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC20000G LAMARCA SIMONA 553 11,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITE01000V DIGNANI DAVID 554 11,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CE00A FULGIONE ANNA 555 11,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EF00B GAROFALO LAURA 556 11,25 MIIC88800V 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FV006 MAGROTTI ERICA 557 11,22 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS074005 CICORELLA ANNATERESA 558 11,20 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FD00A TEDESCO MARIAPIA 559 11,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVC01000Q SCALA FRANCESCO 560 11,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C300P PETRAROLI CLAUDIA 561 11,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E RICCELLI VINCENZO 562 11,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF19000B VARDARO ALESSANDRO 563 11,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X GIANNONE BENEDETTA 564 11,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A STANZIONE CHIARA 565 11,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BK00L CASIRAGHI MARCO GIOVANNI 566 11,17 MIIC8BX008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T SARNO RAFFAELE 567 11,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EP007 AMITRANO ALBERTO 568 11,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CC00P PELLECCHIA MARIAROSARIA 569 11,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A900C DI LEO EGLE MARIA 570 11,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS037006 GIAVARRA LORENA 571 11,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A6001 IRA CRISTINA 572 11,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E500G CIRROTTOLA MARINA 573 11,10 MIIC8BL00C 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 AMBROSIO ANIELLO 574 11,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 ROBINO MARIO 575 11,10 MIIC8CW003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R CALISI PAOLA 576 11,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC886007 NOCERA IOLANDA 577 11,08 MIIC8ET00X 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G VIVACQUA FRANCESCA 578 11,07 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 LIPPO SILVIA KATIA 579 11,07 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D CAPPUCCIO IVAN 580 11,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A5005 SIMONE EMANUELE 581 11,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G RAPAGNANI SILVIA 582 11,05 MIPM050003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BJ003 DI MURRO CINZIA 583 11,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C1003 SICIGNANO ELEONORA 584 11,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 VIVENZIO SILVESTRO 585 11,04 MIIS05100C 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T REIELLI NICOLA 586 11,03 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C STINCONE ROSA MARIA ELENA 587 11,02 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CATANIA IGNAZIA 588 11 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 CAPASSO LUIGIA 589 11 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BL00C ORSINO VALENTINA 590 11 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS038002 TEDESCHI ANTONIO 591 11 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 COFFA PAOLO 592 11 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BL00C CESARANO ANTONIO 593 11 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 SANO' SIMONA 594 11 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 SORICELLI MARTINA 595 11 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C SANNINO IMMACOLATA 596 11 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D INGROSSO GIUSEPPINA 597 11 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 SQUILLANTE ANTONIA 598 11 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T STILO COSTANTINO 599 10,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D200D SPAMPANATO MELANIA 600 10,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 MATINA CATERINA 601 10,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R BARBATI FRANCESCO 602 10,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A5005 BATTAGLIA ANNA MARIA 603 10,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DV001 COLOMBO DANIELE 604 10,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R GRECO LORELLA 605 10,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 MANNINO SIMONA ELEONORA 606 10,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A SGRÒ EMILIA 607 10,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC05000V SANSEVERINO FLORA 608 10,92 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 TRAPANI ANGELA 609 10,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D800C ILARDI ADRIANA MARIA 610 10,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05400X DE SIMONE GIOVANNI BATTISTA 611 10,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T ZIPPO VALENTINA 612 10,90 MIIS059003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS038002 DE CICCO NUNZIA 613 10,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09900D ZAMBITO ZAMBITO SOFIA 614 10,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R VELA VIVIANA 615 10,85 MIIC8DW00R 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C MANIACI EMILIA 616 10,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CG002 PREZIOSO ORSOLA 617 10,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 TODISCO VIVIANA 618 10,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CARADONNA GIOVANNA 619 10,81 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T MORABITO ADRIANA 620 10,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E BRANDIMARTE ANNAMARIA 621 10,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CD00G VACCA ELEONORA 622 10,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS03600A ESPOSITO UMBERTO 623 10,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V RUGGERI LETIZIA 624 10,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R GIACOBBE GIOVANNI 625 10,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC880008 CIPOLLA GIOVANNI 626 10,80 MIIC8FU00A 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V CARUSO ALESSIA 627 10,80 MIPM050003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R DI BISCEGLIE YLENIA FRANCESCA 628 10,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS10300X ALOE FRANCESCO 629 10,77 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L NASATO CLAUDIA 630 10,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FW002 PARLATO GIULIO 631 10,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CS002 LEDONNE MARIA GRAZIA 632 10,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E MIRONE STEFANO MARIO 633 10,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R TORRE TINDARO SANTO 634 10,75 MIIC8FU00A 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EH003 RAFALA' GLORIA 635 10,75 MIIC81700R 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D200D LICCHETTA ENRICO 636 10,73 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH02000X FRANCO ANTONINO 637 10,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC83200V FALLETTA EMANUELE GIUSEPPE 638 10,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 DI GIACINTO MELISSA 639 10,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X IEMMA VITTORIA 640 10,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D AUGELLO MARIANTONELLA 641 10,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 ANGILERI BIAGIO 642 10,67 MIIC8DW00R 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FK00P SENTIMENTALE SALVATORE 643 10,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS10300X FOGLIARO NICOLA 644 10,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82500Q GUTTADAURO VALERIA 645 10,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 AMBROSIO ADELE DESIRE' 646 10,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C SALERNO MARIANGELA 647 10,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 DRAGONI FRANCESCA 648 10,62 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R CAPOLONGO FRANCESCA 649 10,62 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A0002 VALERIO STEFANIA 650 10,60 MIIS04700R 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T COLELLO MARIA 651 10,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C1003 PIACENTE CARLA 652 10,60 MIIC8BB008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN03000E CAMELIA SABRINA 653 10,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 CAMPANILE FELICIA 654 10,59 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 BARBATO MATILDE-GLORIA-MARIA 655 10,58 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T ALTOBELLI VALENTINA 656 10,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CS002 CALORO GIULIA 657 10,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B BASCETTA LORENZO 658 10,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R VASTOLA ANGELA 659 10,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BL00C BOSSA EMANUELA FILOMENA 660 10,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS07200D DIVISATO GIUDITTA 661 10,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T BORRUTO ALESSIA 662 10,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVC01000Q BUONINCONTI GIOVANNI 663 10,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS038002 RICCIARDULLI GIUSEPPINA 664 10,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS082004 PIPICELLI DOMENICO 665 10,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 PAGLIARO MARCO 666 10,50 MIIC8GH008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 LOREFICE GIORGIO 667 10,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V PUGLIESE CATALDO 668 10,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A PLASTINO ALFONSO 669 10,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R BARTOLI GIROLAMO 670 10,50 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DZ008 ANGALÒ CHRISTINE 671 10,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC87600L PUNTURI ANTONELLO 672 10,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 CATALANO ELISA 673 10,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D BELLUZZO IGNAZIA 674 10,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E CARLINO BARBARA 675 10,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 CORTESE TERESA 676 10,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC040008 BURGIO LUIGI 677 10,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C300P AQUINO CATERINA 678 10,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C7002 MELECA MARCO 679 10,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D200D APA CLARISSA 680 10,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS290006 SCOLETTA GIUSEPPE 681 10,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS059003 GATTUSO VALENTINA 682 10,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X GANCITANO GRAZIELLA 683 10,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E GITTO ILENYA 684 10,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T BRODELLA ANTONIA 685 10,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R ORCIULO MARIA GRAZIA LUCIA 686 10,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N BISCEGLIE GRETA 687 10,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C BARRERA MARINA 688 10,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DE001 CASTELLI LUANA 689 10,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 MASTROMAURO VERONICA 690 10,36 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 DONATO SEBASTIANO 691 10,35 MIIC8GH008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A SIRACUSA SILVIA MARIA 692 10,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DV001 RUVUTUSO NUNZIA 693 10,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BX008 BENCARDINO IRENE 694 10,33 MIIC8BX008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T FAVASULI ARIANNA 695 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T AMBROSINO ROSA 696 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B GALLO BARBARA 697 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82000L D'ADDATO EMANUELA 698 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS16000D DELLA VIGNA ILARIA 699 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C GURRIERI MARIACRISTINA 700 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS081008 DI GRAZIA MARTINA 701 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E BELCAPO SARA 702 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS101008 NAPOLITANO PAOLA 703 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CS002 GROSSO PAMELA 704 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS023008 CIRIGLIANO GIOVANNI 705 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 PARMEGIANI BRIAN 706 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R NAPPO SIMONA 707 10,30 MIIS01400D 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C RICCI SIMONA 708 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L TORTORELLI DAVIDE 709 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FD00A LO IACONO GIUSEPPE 710 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FE006 PINTO ALFREDO 711 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T GRANATA VINCENZO 712 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T RUBERTO ELEONORA 713 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CY00P LONGOBARDI GIOVANNI 714 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D100N SIMIOLI EMILIA 715 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CAMMARATA GIULIA 716 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC05000V NERI FRANCESCA MARIA 717 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FV006 LUCARELLI CARMEN 718 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS070007 AFFLITTO MARIA ROSARIA 719 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC85400Q MISSANELLI ROSSANA 720 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E500G LUCIA GIACOMO 721 10,30 MIIC8EH003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A MONTALBETTI LUCIA 722 10,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P DIMAGGIO DOMENICA 723 10,28 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GF00L BORGESE ROSANNA MARIA 724 10,27 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 CRESCENZI GIUSEPPE 725 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS16000D RIZZO ALESSANDRO 726 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EB004 BALESTRIERI LUCA 727 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A0002 COZZOLINO GIOVANNA 728 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D200D MAIDA MARIAGRAZIA 729 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS08000T STRISCIUGLIO OLGA 730 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS08000T PATACCHINI ELENA 731 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DA00N RUSSO PINA 732 10,25 MIIC8C1003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS03600A MISTRETTA PIETRO 733 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC815005 MANZELLA LORENZO 734 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E IANNELLA FRANCESCA 735 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V DIFRANCESCO ELENA SOFIA 736 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C MANGIARACINA RICCARDO 737 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS08000T MATRANGA MATTIA 738 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DE001 LANDRISCINA FELICE 739 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 DITTA MARIA ELENA 740 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS37000T GIACCOTTO SOFIA 741 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C6006 DIPAOLA FRANCESCA 742 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 CANCASCI' ALESSANDRO 743 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH02000X DI MAIO CALOGERO 744 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R POIDIMANI FEDERICO 745 10,25 MIIC8B400X 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC20000G LICATA CARMELO 746 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS03900T SDAO FERDINANDO 747 10,25 MITF290008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G ANGELETTI LEONARDO 748 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 INDELICATO FRANCESCO 749 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS038002 CHIAPPETTA MARZIA 750 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC815005 SARNO ROSA 751 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 IOZZI MARIA ELENA 752 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 ACCARINO ANNA 753 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A TEMPESTA CHIARA 754 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS15000V MALIVINDI ALESSANDRA 755 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A BARLETTA SERENA 756 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD51000Q GALEONE MARIA MICHELA 757 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 RIZZELLO FRANCESCA 758 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 COCCHIARA MIRIAM 759 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 CASSANI ALESSIA 760 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC05000V NERI MARIACHIARA 761 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 FERRARO LUCIA 762 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C7002 SPALLETTA MARIA 763 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 CALABRETTA ROSSELLA 764 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02200C D'ANGELO PAOLA 765 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R STRINO RITA 766 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 LEE ASSUNTA 767 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X MICELI CALOGERA 768 10,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A5005 MERLINO CATLYN 769 10,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E DI FILIPPO FERDINANDO 770 10,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CANONICO MARIAPIA 771 10,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A LA ROCCA GIULIANA 772 10,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC84700L GRASSO ELEONORA 773 10,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS08300X PIRRONE ANNA 774 10,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC886007 TOFFANIN ROBERTA 775 10,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P DI LIETO JESSICA 776 10,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E COPPOLA MARCO 777 10,15 MIIC8BX008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D PECORARO MARINA 778 10,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DV001 BARNABA FRANCESCO ANTONIO PIO 779 10,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E MATINA LUCIA 780 10,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD52000A GRAMAGLIA EMANUELE ANTONIO 781 10,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EE00G PAPRUSSO SIMONA 782 10,15 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X TRAPUZZANO GIUSY 783 10,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T MOIA ELISABETTA 784 10,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D000T LEVA RENATO 785 10,13 MIIC8D000T 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS18000P SPOSATO ERMIN 786 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CUSCUNA' FRANCESCO CARMELO 787 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FQ00N RAIMONDO MARIA 788 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B SOFI SABRINA 789 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 FERRETTA PIO FRANCESCO 790 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E VINCIGUERRA MARCO 791 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 CONTE GIULIA 792 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L PRIMERANO GIANDOMENICO 793 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BT007 CAPUTO ANGELA MARIA 794 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVC01000Q LITINI GIANLUCA ROCCO 795 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 LAURETTA SEBASTIANO 796 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X BENNARDO CALOGERO 797 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 D'AMICO SARA 798 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L CALIENDO ANTONELLA 799 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FZ00D CULLETTA GRAZIA 800 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C SANTARPIA LAURA 801 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82500Q BRUNO PAMELA 802 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 CAMPISI ROBERTA 803 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T DE TORO MARIAFRANCESCA 804 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E PACE VANESSA 805 10,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 DI MUOIO ANTONELLA 806 10,07 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 CAMPANA ANNA 807 10,07 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T COSTANZO DOMENICO 808 10,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P BOSSIO ANTONIETTA 809 10,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R MACI ANGELO 810 10,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E7007 ROMEO ALESSIA 811 10,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R MARULLO ANTONINO 812 10,05 MIVE01000P 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A800L ARMENIO ANTONIO PIO 813 10,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A VECCHIO VERONICA 814 10,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 DI MARCO SARA 815 10,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L ALESCIO LUIGI 816 10,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 RUSSO NUNZIA 817 10,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 DI MAIO ANNA RITA 818 10,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D200D MONACO NOEMI 819 10,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AP009 CAPODICASA ASTRID 820 10,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A RUSSO ILARIA 821 10,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 TOMEO NATALIA 822 10,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 PREKAJ ILARIA ANTONELLA 823 10,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS058007 GRASSIA ANTONIETTA 824 10,05 MITN03000E 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D MARINO ALESSANDRA 825 10,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09900D GRANDINETTI ROSINA 826 10,04 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E CULTRONA ANNAMARIA 827 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS023008 MORABITO CATERINA 828 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09300E LO CONTI GIUSEPPE 829 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 RIVIECCIO MARIANNA 830 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R SETTINERI OLGA 831 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CY00P FIAMINGO FRANCESCO 832 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D MANCINO GIUSEPPINA 833 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GE00R CATANIA RICCARDO 834 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F0003 DAMBRA FILIPPO 835 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E VALILA' DAVIDE 836 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A ALLOCCA SAVERIO 837 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V YANG CRISTINA 838 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E MILANTONI STEFANO 839 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D BARDARO STEFANO GABRIELE 840 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 SOSSI FRANCESCO 841 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09900D DELUCA LORENZO 842 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82000L PAOLILLO MARIA LUISA 843 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R CAMPO ANTONINO 844 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC01000C RICCETTI BENEDETTA 845 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 DI PAOLA BRYAN TINDARO 846 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C TASCONE ANTONELLA MAURA 847 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITE01000V GIRARDI AURORA 848 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E400Q FALLARINO FABIANA 849 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X LECCI SOFIA 850 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T VERDUCI ROBERTA DOMENICA 851 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 DIPAOLA KEVIN 852 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 LAURICELLA ALESSIA 853 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BX008 PILATO ESTER 854 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CG002 FERRAZZO MARINA ANNA ELISA 855 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09900D GIORGIONI FEDERICO 856 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C MATRULLO LUIGI 857 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS08000T GIANFRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 858 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R GENTILE EMMANUEL FRANCESCO 859 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R FERRARA VITTORIO 860 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 D'ANGELO VALENTINA 861 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E SORRENTINO ROSAMARIA 862 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E400Q BERTOLINO MARIKA 863 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FD00A MASCIARELLI ADRIANO 864 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C FORMISANO VALENTINA 865 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DZ008 GERVASI ANTONELLA 866 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G MICHIENZI GIOVANNA 867 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G DE BLASI GABRIELE 868 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T FIORE FRANCESCO 869 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 BISICCE' RICCARDO 870 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS11000C ZINGARELLI ANTONELLA 871 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FJ00V ORLANDO GIUSEPPE 872 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R BARBARO ANTONIO 873 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS008006 LADISA MARILISA 874 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F200P MERICO ILARIA 875 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FZ00D LECCI VALERIA 876 10 MIIC8FZ00D 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E BOTTIGLIERO LUIGI 877 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE 878 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS038002 GIANCONE BASILIO 879 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS01900L NASTASI ANTONELLA 880 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V DE FRANCO DANIELE 881 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A LOFORESE MICHELE 882 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P MARIANO FRANCESCO 883 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T PULLANO GIOVANNI NICOLA 884 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D100N DE FALCO MARIA PIA 885 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BK00L SCIARRONE MARIAGRAZIA 886 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC85500G DE CARO MARTA 887 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E RASO SOFIA 888 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 VALENTINO MARTINA 889 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FY00N D'AMICO SILVIA 890 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC88200X LAURICELLA CINCOTTA GIULIA 891 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 SORICELLI VALENTINA LUCIA 892 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R GRILLO ANNA 893 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DV001 LADOMORZI DARIA 894 10 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 TRUDA DANIELA 895 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC899009 CUSUMANO CHIARA 896 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DY00C ROSSI MARIANNA LOURDES 897 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DY00C ROSSI FATIMA 898 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L MONACO SARA RITA 899 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E400Q SORTINO SILVIA ANTONIETTA 900 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC01000C VOLPICELLI SARA 901 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A SEVERI MARTINA 902 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A MARZOLLA CECILIA 903 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C500A LEPORE CANDELA NAYLA 904 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A SARDUCCI VALENTINA 905 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AZ009 DI GIROLAMO VANESSA 906 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T CESARE EMANUELA 907 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS37000T PARENTE CLAUDIA 908 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FZ00D PRINZIVALLI GIULIA 909 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A BARLETTA LORENA 910 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC899009 GUZZARDO ANGELICA 911 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05700B MAKUMBURAGE LINISHA PERERA 912 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF390005 MINNITI FRANCESCA TINDARI 913 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E GRANATA MANUELA 914 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A5005 CRISAFULLI MICHELA 915 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L FERRARO ELIANA 916 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC040008 IACONO MARIA ROSSELLA 917 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A MANSI CRISTINA 918 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GE00R FASIELLO ROBERTA 919 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC89800D BOMBINO MARIATERESA 920 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05400X DI NICUOLO FRANCESCA 921 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A100T MARAZZITA IRENE 922 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS081008 CIRONE ANNALISA 923 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC88200X FORTE CATERINA 924 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D9008 SPANO' ALESSANDRA 925 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 DEFFERARA ALESSIA 926 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CC00P ANASTASIO MARIANNA 927 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T FERRARA PAOLA 928 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FK00P FERRAMOSCA CATIA 929 10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T BALZANO CARMELA 930 9,97 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EU00Q CASTELLANO GIUSEPPE 931 9,97 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH02000X PUOCI MARIA ANTONIETTA 932 9,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 COLICA NATALINA 933 9,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E FIMOGNARI NOEMI 934 9,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T PARADISO MARIAVITTORIA 935 9,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS059003 TERRONE ANNALUANA 936 9,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CALVARUSO VINCENZA 937 9,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRC300004 ABRUZZO GAIA 938 9,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 SALATTO GIORGIA 939 9,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 LEONE ROSA 940 9,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DR008 MORO ADRIANA 941 9,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X TAMBURO ELISA 942 9,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G VENDITTELLI LUISA 943 9,92 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD400008 PORCINO CATERINA 944 9,92 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E FUJIMAKI ALESSANDRO YUKIHIRO 945 9,91 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E CHIOFALO BALDASSARE 946 9,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09900D LIGORIO MARIA CRISTINA 947 9,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C500A RIENZO NICOLA 948 9,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V STROZZA SIMONE 949 9,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 NIEDDA PIETRO ANDREA 950 9,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C6006 LEO DANIELE 951 9,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS03600A LO VOI MARIA RITA 952 9,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FW002 DE PASCALE FRANCESCO 953 9,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C CELENTANO CHIARA 954 9,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C300P CHIMENTO SIMONA 955 9,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 DE LISE AMELIA 956 9,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V PALUMBO GIUSEPPE 957 9,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E ABBRUZZESE MARTA 958 9,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X VAIANELLA AUSILIA IMMACOLATA 959 9,90 MIIS07200D 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF390005 OLIVIERO VALENTINA 960 9,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS03000R TASSONE ROSELLA 961 9,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R MACHEDA DOMENICA 962 9,88 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITE01000V MARRAPODI ROCCO 963 9,88 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AF001 CARPUTO KATIA 964 9,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CRITELLI ANNA 965 9,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FB00P ILARDI MIRIANA 966 9,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC13000E GRECO ANTONIO 967 9,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C ROMANO MARTINA 968 9,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E ACCARDO ANNA MARIA 969 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T MORISCIANO DOMENICO 970 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D PALUMBO ANTONELLA 971 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D NOCITA RACHELE 972 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R COSTA CHIARA 973 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS03900T ALOISI DE LARDEREL FRANCESCO 974 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS082004 DE VITO GRETA 975 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC88900P RANDAZZO GIUSEPPE 976 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS07700L PANTUSA FRANCESCA 977 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D100N FILIPPONE CHIARA 978 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 FIORELLIS ALFONSO 979 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C RUSSO GIUSEPPE 980 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS01400D NASTASI VITANNA 981 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E SUDANO ERIKA 982 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 MAZZAGATTI GIORGIA 983 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FH00N MAZZITELLI ALESSIA 984 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R PULIZZI SOFIA 985 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R MIRTO ALICE 986 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X ASTORINO TANIA 987 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R ALOIA CARMELA 988 9,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V PERSICO CRISTIAN 989 9,78 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS081008 MASCARO FABRIZIO 990 9,78 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E SPAGNA VALERIA 991 9,78 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FV006 SORRENTINO GIOVANNI 992 9,78 MIIC8CW003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C MEROLA VINCENZA 993 9,77 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GG00C TORRES UBILLUS JOAN ANDRES 994 S 9,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T MERLI LAURA 995 9,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L D'ISANTO SALVATORE 996 9,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 SANTARPIA EMANUEL 997 9,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AF001 DI PALMA GIUSEPPE 998 9,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 CAVALERI ALESSIA 999 9,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C SCICCHITANO SERENA 1000 9,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CACCIATORE SILVIO 1001 9,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC860003 GALLACE GESSICA 1002 9,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FV006 RUSSO ILENIA 1003 9,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS16000D NEGRO JESSICA 1004 9,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X PARROTTA TERESA 1005 9,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS07700L SAPUPPO IRENE 1006 9,73 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E DIOVISALVI GIOVANNA 1007 9,72 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 TASSONE SILVIA NICOLE 1008 9,72 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DA00N REGGIANI CRISTINA ANGELA 1009 9,71 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF290008 MASSIMO MARIANNA 1010 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A MANZARI GIOVANNI 1011 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CW003 LANCELLOTTI MARICA 1012 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS01900L CILEA CARLA 1013 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS15000V TABACCO MARIO 1014 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 RENZULLO ANGELA ERIKA 1015 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T PARRINELLO FABIANO 1016 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X DELLA ROCCA DALILA 1017 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC040008 LARANANG KHIARA MARIE 1018 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS038002 FERRAZZO CHIARA 1019 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS03000R ARACRI SANTINO MANUEL 1020 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A TOSCANO FEDERICA 1021 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 STANCAMPIANO CARMELO 1022 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS037006 REGINA GIUSEPPE 1023 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R MUSARRA PIZZO KATIA 1024 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC836006 RICCELLI ROSARIA 1025 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 PAGNOTTO SERENA 1026 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X SALVATORE EMMA SOLE 1027 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC88500B BRUNO GIUSEPPINA 1028 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 ESPOSITO GIUSEPPINA 1029 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FZ00D MILZONI MARTINA 1030 9,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A TITO MARIA LUISA 1031 9,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BX008 CIRANNI SALVATORE 1032 9,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS18000P DE LEO ERNESTA 1033 9,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS023008 PAPAJORGJI LORENA 1034 9,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F0003 VIRGENTI MIRIA 1035 9,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVC01000Q MELE MARIA TERESA 1036 9,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FC00E MARABETI GIUSEPPINA 1037 9,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E GUARINO MARIA CLAUDIA 1038 9,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC89000V MARZANO ANTONELLA 1039 9,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS023008 PANSERA CONSOLATA 1040 9,65 MIPM03000T 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F0003 MORGANA ROBERTO 1041 9,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FV006 CORTAZZO EDOARDO 1042 9,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C IARIA REBECCA 1043 9,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITE01000V VITAGLIANO ANTONIETTA 1044 9,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 CRISTOFARO FEDERICA 1045 9,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CF006 CHIARO GAIA 1046 9,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CT00T D'AMICO SARA 1047 9,65 MIIC8FP00T 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 IMPERIALE GIULIA 1048 9,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A MARTANO CRISTINA 1049 9,63 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C ANTONACCI RAFFAELE 1050 9,63 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CY00P RIZZO CATERINA 1051 9,63 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC886007 MONTEMURRO VITA MARIA 1052 9,62 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC040008 VECCHIO EVELIN TINDARA 1053 9,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC887003 DEL VECCHIO DAVIDE 1054 9,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E ALLEGRA LAURA 1055 9,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC810002 VARONE LEONARDO 1056 9,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS059003 VENEZIANI GIORGIA 1057 9,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC040008 GRAZIADIO EMANUELA 1058 9,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 COCCA ALESSIA 1059 9,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F200P FALSO ANTONY 1060 9,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E LUCANTO DOMENICA 1061 9,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 GIUIUSA MANUEL DIEGO ALBERTO 1062 9,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R DI FRESCO ANTONINO 1063 9,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F200P BARLINO MORENA 1064 9,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC05000V CARBONE MARTINA 1065 9,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 SORICELLI FRANCESCA FERMINA MARIAPIA 1066 9,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL03000N CASTIGLIA BEATRICE 1067 9,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 ANASTASI ALESSIA 1068 9,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS18000P ORITI VALERIO ALFREDO 1069 9,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM070008 FAILLA SALVATORE 1070 9,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC01000C GIURDANELLA ANDREA 1071 9,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FX00T D'ANIELLO GIUSEPPE 1072 9,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02600Q IENNACO FRANCESCA 1073 9,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V PIGNATIELLO LETIZIA 1074 9,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C ROMANO SIMONA 1075 9,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CR006 PELLIZZERI BENEDETTA 1076 9,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS023008 CANALE CARMEN 1077 9,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DZ008 TELA GIUSEPPINA 1078 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DE001 DIGRANDI ANNA IRENE 1079 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C PANZARELLA GABRIELE 1080 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS08900V GUALTIERI MARTINA 1081 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E IANNACE DEMETRIO 1082 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E TRAVIGLIA NOEMI 1083 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82000L PEDACE ALESSANDRO 1084 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X SGROI MARTINA 1085 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X BORRELLO CARMEN 1086 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R MACCHIA ERIKA 1087 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRC300004 MASTROLEMBO BARNÀ MANUELA 1088 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM070008 SIMONE ILARIA 1089 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 BERGONZI EMANUELA 1090 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVC01000Q CIARDI ANTONIO 1091 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B000L OLIVADESE ANTONELLA 1092 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BG00B IERACI ROSALBA 1093 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DZ008 MACERA MARIO 1094 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CR006 SALZILLO CONCETTA 1095 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X PIZZICARIA ELISABETH 1096 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E SORRENTINO SONIA 1097 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A100T BOZZELLI GLORIA 1098 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CZ00E GUERRERA KRIZIA 1099 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R IANDOLO FEDERICA 1100 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CG003 MAMONE JESSICA 1101 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 D'ETTORRE PATRIZIA 1102 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A5005 ELENKOVA IRENA ANGELOVA 1103 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 TEORA ANTONIETTA 1104 9,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS08000T ZENI SIMONE 1105 9,46 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 D'ALTERIO DOMENICA 1106 9,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GG00C PINEDA HUEZO SUNEYDI ELIZABETH 1107 9,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 SIANO CARMEN 1108 9,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS07700L FICHERA LUANA AGATA 1109 9,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X VIGILANTE LUIGI 1110 9,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FS00P CELENTANO ANGELA 1111 9,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 ROSATI ANTONELLO 1112 9,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A MARRO MICHELE 1113 9,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E CANNIZZARO ALESSIA 1114 9,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R AVALLONE NADIA 1115 9,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V RINALDI CHIARA 1116 9,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R DA SILVA FRANCA CLAUDIA REGINA 1117 9,43 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS029007 PRAGO LOREDANA 1118 9,42 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF21000B CURCIO ATTILIO 1119 9,41 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D000T GALLA' MARIALUCIA 1120 9,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C6006 FERRO CATERINA 1121 9,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B MICELI CRISTINA 1122 9,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS070007 CONDINO MATTEO 1123 9,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC87700C FRANCHINO RICCARDO PIO 1124 9,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G LAVALLE GIOVANNI FRANCESCO 1125 9,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A0002 CIVALE FRANCESCO 1126 9,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS07200D MANCO CARLO 1127 9,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A ALTAMORE MONIA MARIA 1128 9,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 BELLOFIORE GIANMARIO 1129 9,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T BOMBACI ELENA 1130 9,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F0003 TRIMINÌ IVANA 1131 9,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 SANSEVERINO FEDERICA 1132 9,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS16000D IURLARO VALENTINA 1133 9,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC89300A MARCIELLO CARMELA 1134 9,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A BONTEMPO MARTINA 1135 9,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A TESTA FEDERICA 1136 9,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R BIANCO GIULIA MARIA MARGHERITA 1137 9,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B FIORIN SILVIA AGNESE EMILIA 1138 9,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E MILANTONI MATTIA 1139 9,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 GIRARDI GENNARO 1140 9,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D100N BAGLIVO BIAGIO 1141 9,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 COGLIANDRO FRANCESCO 1142 9,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF070009 LOPATRIELLO VITTORIA 1143 9,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 OLIVIERI LORENA 1144 9,35 MIIC8GH008 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D SOMMELLA STEFANIA 1145 9,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G ANTONELLI ALESSIO ERASMO 1146 9,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D CUSCONA CARA CECILIA 1147 9,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R BOSCHETTI ALESSANDRO 1148 9,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CE00A BATTISTA ANTONIO 1149 9,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 LACERENZA MAILA 1150 9,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BR00G GERENZANI DANIELA 1151 9,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DA00N NATALIA FRANCESCA 1152 9,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E DI FEO ANTONIETTA 1153 9,31 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 MUSCOLINO GIOVANNI 1154 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C SCALIA MARIA 1155 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N MAIORANI ELDA 1156 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R TRIPICCHIO VINCENZINA 1157 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 SANTANIELLO ROSANNA 1158 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CZ00E PISANI STANISLAO 1159 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 DI IORIO GIORGIO MARIA 1160 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T DE RONZO PAOLA 1161 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS058007 SCHIOPPA CLEMENTE 1162 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T MOLINARI ANTONELLO 1163 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 D'ALESIO PAOLA FRANCESCA 1164 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D CONTARINO GIANLUCA 1165 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P GIORGIO MARCO 1166 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E TRIMBOLI GIUSEPPINA 1167 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R BERETTA ALESSANDRA 1168 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CT00T CORVINO VALENTINA 1169 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS08000T D'ANDREA DOMENICO 1170 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C CERIZZA MATTEO 1171 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 FORTE ALESSANDRA 1172 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R ALAIMO ELEONORA ANTONIA MARIA 1173 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A900C RIZZUTI CRISTINA 1174 9,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 GARGAGLIANO MARTINA 1175 9,29 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L SCIURBA ELISABETTA 1176 9,27 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVC01000Q CECALA GRETA 1177 9,26 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 CIARDI FABIANA 1178 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC852004 ANNUNZIATA VINCENZO 1179 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AB00N ARRIGONI SILVIA 1180 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 BONFRATE JENNIFER 1181 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS03000R DI GREZIA ROSALIA SAVANNAH 1182 S 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 CILLI LORENZO 1183 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CG002 AMODIO MIRCO 1184 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C500A BRISCESE MATTEO 1185 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 SAGULA FAUSTINO 1186 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R D'ALOI MARIANGELA 1187 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CG003 BORGIA BARTOLOMEO 1188 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A PETROSINO FRANCESCA 1189 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T PALUMBO LUCIO 1190 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC895002 PESCIONE GIOVANNI 1191 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GE00R SIMONETTI MICHELA DENISE 1192 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GE00R PREMATURO DOMIZIANA 1193 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D5001 BOGLIONI PAMELA 1194 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D ALA ILARIA 1195 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T MAZZARRINO MARIA ROSA 1196 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 ARTONI ELENA 1197 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 FIACCHINO MORENA 1198 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 BELERBA RUGGIERO PATRIZIA 1199 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CG003 CARNOVALE MARIA 1200 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R DESIDERIO MARIA 1201 9,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BV00L ESPOSITO FLAVIO 1202 9,22 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 MAZZEO ANTONELLA 1203 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02700G ADINOLFI VALERIA 1204 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09300E MANTARRO GIUSEPPA 1205 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D5001 BASILIO MARIA 1206 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC20000G MELILLO MARINA 1207 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A NAPOLITANO LUCA 1208 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X LUMIA SALVATORE 1209 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C800T CAMPUS SARA 1210 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V FAGONE SALVATRICE 1211 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS03000R TRIVERI SOFIA 1212 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C CAIRO EUGENIO 1213 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 ADELARDI FRANCESCO 1214 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09700T CONFORTI WALTER 1215 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E BOSCHETTI SABRINA 1216 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AP009 PAPALIA ANNUNZIATA LEANDRA 1217 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C SPASARI TANIA 1218 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C BOMBELLI DEBORAH 1219 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DZ008 PEROLFI MARIKA 1220 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS03000R FRACCALVIERI VITA 1221 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V ODDO ERIKA 1222 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CG003 AMATO MARTA MARIA 1223 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T GIZZARELLI ISABEL CRISTINA 1224 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC040008 PANZANO MARIA 1225 9,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V ALESCIO PAOLO 1226 9,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 SERRECCHIA ROSA 1227 9,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC170001 CANNAVACCIUOLO PASQUALE 1228 9,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G COLONNA ANNA LICIA 1229 9,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS03000R VANZO MARIAGABRIELLA 1230 9,17 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS101008 IPPOLITO DIEGO 1231 9,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E RAVIELE NOEMI 1232 9,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T MEZZULLO SARA 1233 9,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E PIZZIMENTI SANTO 1234 9,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X CUPPARI BRUNO CHRISTIAN 1235 9,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C ELIA COSTANZA 1236 9,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A MINISSALE MARIA CRISTINA 1237 9,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CR006 GIOIA ROBERTA 1238 9,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E CATERISANO MONICA 1239 9,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C TEDESCO GIUSEPPE 1240 9,14 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC815005 ARMENTEROS CRUZ YOHANA 1241 9,12 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS070007 MARTINELLI GIANFRANCO 1242 9,12 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC899009 FERLITO NATALE 1243 9,12 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L VERGA MARTINA 1244 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FE006 DI BENEDETTO LUCA 1245 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X SIANO FILOMENA 1246 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 ROSSETTI GIORGIA CHIARA 1247 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T LANFRANCO CHIARA 1248 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F300E GERMANÓ BRUNO 1249 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T MASSIMO VINCENZO 1250 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS037006 NAPOLITANO DANIELE PIO 1251 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CZ00E ALLEGRO FRANCESCA MARTINA 1252 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 BOSSONE AURORA 1253 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM11000D PENSALLORTO ANDREA 1254 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BX008 COSTA MARIKA 1255 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL03000N LELLA NUNZIO 1256 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T D'ANTONOLI ANTONELLO 1257 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A SILVESTRI MARTINA ANNA 1258 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC880008 WANVESTRAUT LORIS ARMANDO 1259 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 LAVIGNA BRUNO CARMINE 1260 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 LUCIANO MARIO 1261 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FE006 D'ANTUONO DOMENICO 1262 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C ZAPPIA PASQUALE 1263 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS18000P SARTOR SILVIA 1264 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T SCEBBA FILOMENA LEA 1265 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 PULVIRENTI ALESSIA 1266 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D PAPA MARIAGRAZIA VINCENZA 1267 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T CESARE VALENTINA 1268 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC887003 AMMATURO ROSA 1269 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS008006 SAIEVA GIUSEPPINA 1270 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC880008 TRIPODI FEDERICA 1271 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CE00A TUDINO ROSSANA 1272 9,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC01000C MANENTE DAVIDE 1273 9,09 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C7002 MONACO ANTONIETTA 1274 9,09 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E BUTTAU MARIALUISA 1275 9,08 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09900D GIORDANA EMANUELA 1276 9,08 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G LOMBARDO ISABELLA 1277 9,07 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D GAROFALO DARIO 1278 9,06 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BM008 SENDREA LILIA 1279 9,06 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C1003 RIVETTI MARCO 1280 9,06 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 PALAZZO ANNA 1281 9,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 MARZITELLI DOMENICO PIO 1282 9,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A RAGUSA ROSA 1283 9,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC815005 FRAGLIASSO EDUARDO 1284 9,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E MASTELLI NICOLO' 1285 9,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 CASAMENTO ANGELA MARIA 1286 9,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P CORONEO PAOLO CESARE 1287 9,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 RUGGIERO MICHELE 1288 9,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 NEGRO GRAZIA 1289 9,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS029007 CACICIA MICOL 1290 9,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C FIORE VANIA 1291 9,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T RUSSO EMILIA 1292 9,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T CATERA GIUSEPPE PIO 1293 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CR006 CARUSO ROSA MARIA 1294 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CF006 GIALLONGO MIRIAM 1295 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P BRUNO GIUSEPPINA 1296 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AZ009 SPIAZZI GABRIELLA ANTONIA 1297 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS058007 STRABELLO GELSOMINA 1298 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X MARINO MARIA 1299 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS029007 VIRGILIO ELEONORA 1300 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CG003 ALEMANNO FRANCESCO 1301 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C MAZZEO LUCIANA 1302 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS038002 CALABRESE ANNA MARIA 1303 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL03000N SERENO MICHELE LUDOVICO 1304 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CF006 RAO ADRIANA 1305 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X ARRIGO IVAN 1306 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BX008 MATRANGA ANGELA 1307 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS03000R BRAVOCO DANIELE 1308 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS03000R OLIVIERO FRANCESCA 1309 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FS00P DEL PRETE ANNA 1310 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T IULA LORENZO 1311 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T DATO FRANCESCO 1312 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DA00N BRUNO GIUSEPPINA 1313 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS082004 TROTTA MARCO 1314 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 RICHIEDENTE MARIANNA 1315 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X DIMATTEO NICOLA DECIO 1316 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X BUCOLO GIULIA 1317 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T ZICCARDI STEFANIA 1318 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 GRAFATO IRENE 1319 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A BARLETTA ADRIANA 1320 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CG003 DI DATO DANILA 1321 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AF001 RUSSO ROBERTA 1322 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T PALETTA GIADA 1323 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 VELLUCCI VALENTINA 1324 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T BARILARI FRANCESCA 1325 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R PILATO LORENA 1326 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DV001 RICCOBENE MARIAGRAZIA 1327 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DV001 SCIABBARRASI DIEGA FATIMA 1328 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC89800D ANTONINI DANIELA 1329 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00100B CAMPIONE ANGELA 1330 9 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF21000B LICO FRANCESCA 1331 8,97 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BK00L GIARLETTA DANIELA 1332 8,97 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 MERCADANTE ROSALBA 1333 8,97 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R MANDOLFO GENOVEFFA 1334 8,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CY00P CORIANO' CARLO 1335 8,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02600Q MAZZA PROSPERO FRANCESCO 1336 8,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CT00T IMPARATO LUIGI 1337 8,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 D'ECCLESIIS NICOLA 1338 8,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04100T PALMIERI ALESSANDRA 1339 8,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A VALENTE ROCCO 1340 8,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R FURCI DANIELA 1341 8,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C TARANTINO ANGELA SILVIA 1342 8,95 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P SCIGLIUZZO MARCO 1343 8,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L FALCONE DIEGO 1344 8,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS290006 UGENTI FABRIZIA 1345 8,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 GIGLIO FRANCESCA 1346 8,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C SHETABANDEH ARIANNA VICTORIA 1347 8,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 MADEO CATERINA 1348 8,93 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD400008 AMELIO OTTAVIO 1349 8,93 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G GRIGOLI SILVIA 1350 8,93 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FX00T TUFO ANNAMARIA 1351 8,92 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T LO PRESTI MARIA 1352 8,92 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8ES004 CARUSO LAURA 1353 8,92 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T D'ANGHEO INCORONATA 1354 8,92 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BK00L TANESE FILOMENA 1355 8,92 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AQ005 LOMBARDO UMILE ANTONIO 1356 8,91 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09900D VADALA' VINCENZA 1357 8,91 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 ESPOSITO LETIZIA 1358 8,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC13000E GENOVESE MIRIAM 1359 8,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B CARNELI MARIA ANTONELLA 1360 8,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T PUZELLA CRISTIAN 1361 8,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 VALENTINO MARTINA 1362 8,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T VARCHETTA ADRIANA 1363 8,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF070009 VASI FRANCESCO 1364 8,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E CARNEVALE CHIARA 1365 8,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02700G SIMILIA VINCENZO 1366 8,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS082004 GRECO FEDERICO 1367 8,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD450009 CARLINO TIZIANA 1368 8,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC20000G CANESCHI FRANCESCO 1369 8,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T ACANFORA SARA 1370 8,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L ROMANO ROSA 1371 8,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X DISCA FRANCESCA 1372 8,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 DI STEFANO ANNA LUCIA 1373 8,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E MESSINA MARIA GIUSEPPA 1374 8,90 MIIC8AV002 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R RINALDO ANELLINA 1375 8,88 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS03900T BARTOLO VINCENZO 1376 8,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R COMPAGNONE MARINELLA 1377 8,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T BENNICA ROSALIA 1378 8,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E400Q BONELLI ANNA MARIA 1379 8,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS03000R MAZZEI MARIANO OTTAVIO 1380 S 8,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FD00A CHIOFALO LUANA 1381 8,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F0003 TRIMINI' BRUNO 1382 8,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V DIMORO CLAUDIO 1383 8,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C SEPE EMILIO 1384 8,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A800L ARCURI MARIANGELA 1385 8,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVC01000Q MOSCHIANO FRANCESCA 1386 8,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P TOMA TATIANA 1387 8,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS107007 GALBIATI GLORIA 1388 8,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C CALA' IMPIROTTA GIUSEPPINA, MARIA 1389 8,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E500G TOMEO MARIA ANTONIA 1390 8,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 ZANTI GIOVINA 1391 8,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC810002 CRUDO MARIA STELLA 1392 8,83 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 GUCCIARDI STEFANO ANTONINO 1393 8,83 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 PERROTTA SAVERIO CARMINE 1394 8,83 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC88900P SABATINO VINCENZO 1395 8,82 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E300X SANSEVERINO MARCO 1396 8,82 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T LA HARA GIUSEPPINA 1397 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC83800T LA GAMBA DOMENICO 1398 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P BAIO ALESSANDRO 1399 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC85500G BORRACCINO ILARIA 1400 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D FURNARI FLAVIA 1401 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E SALAMONE IOLANDA 1402 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC815005 ESPOSITO GENNARO 1403 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS096002 MANGONE JURY 1404 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 RIOLO DAVIDE 1405 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM03000T BRUNO MATTEO 1406 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITE01000V MANDANICI CLAUDIA 1407 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A200N MUTO FRANCESCO 1408 8,80 MIIC8AB00N 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R ROMBOLA' ILARIA 1409 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FB00P VITIELLO GIOVANNI 1410 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 CAVALIERE MICHELE 1411 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A RIZZI NICOLA 1412 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FS00P CUPANE SALVO LEO LUCA 1413 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVC01000Q TRANCHITA LORELLA 1414 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D CECERE ROMEO MIHAI 1415 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E ZIMBONE VINCENZO GIUSEPPE 1416 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN03000E GASPARRO DORIANA 1417 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS03600A PERRELLIS FABIO 1418 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P LONGHITANO NOEMI 1419 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FV006 SAMMARCO GIOVANNA 1420 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A0002 LA VEGLIA ANTONIETTA 1421 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM03000T VACCARO TATYANA 1422 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS08000T BARRASSO MARIAGRAZIA 1423 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E MONACO ALESSIA 1424 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E500G AMATO GIUSI 1425 8,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F200P VENTIMIGLIA MILENA 1426 8,79 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C VERRONE DENNIS 1427 8,78 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS15000V MORABITO MARIAGIOVANNA 1428 8,78 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D PREVARIN ALESSANDRA 1429 8,76 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 BUONAIUTO PIO FELICE 1430 8,76 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C7002 CIPOLLA MARIA RITA 1431 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS11000C PALERMO LUCIA 1432 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T DI NAPOLI ILARIA 1433 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C PISANO VALERIO SAVERIO 1434 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 SCOPELLITI ANTONIO 1435 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E BELTRANO EUGENIA 1436 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC85500G DE FALCO UMBERTO 1437 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T SALITURO SILVIA ALEJANDRA 1438 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 CAMILLERI FEDERICA 1439 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS07700L AQUINO LORENZO 1440 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E400Q D'AURIA FEDERICA 1441 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FS00P POSCA MARIA 1442 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V CENTOFANTE GINO 1443 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D ARNISI MARCO ROCCO 1444 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CF006 CORDONE MARIA 1445 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS096002 GANCITANO MARILENA 1446 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E MARINO FABIO 1447 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G SOLAZZO TERESA 1448 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R ORABONA VALENTINA 1449 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 QUERCIA FEDERICA 1450 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E TORTORIELLO ANGELA 1451 8,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CG003 NOCE SILVIO 1452 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B MULE' PAOLA DALILA 1453 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09300E BARTOLOTTA KATYA RITA 1454 8,70 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05400X FORTUNATO GIACOMO ROBERTO 1455 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 D'ASCENZO ILARIA 1456 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C FRANCAVIGLIA ANASTASIA 1457 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 NARO ALEX DOMENICO 1458 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X LUMIA GIOVANNI 1459 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 CURRA' DOMENICA 1460 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CF006 RAO MARTINA 1461 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS081008 GATTO ILARIA 1462 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E MURACA MARCO 1463 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS15000V POLIZZI MICHELE 1464 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F200P PANTANO FABIO 1465 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L CIRILLO MARIAROSARIA 1466 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS08000T MANCINI ANTONIO 1467 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS03000R OLIVIERO ALESSANDRO 1468 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 INGUAGGIATO DANILO 1469 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FX00T PAGLIA ANTONINO 1470 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C6006 CHIANTIA GIUSEPPINA 1471 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D CHIRICO BEATRICE 1472 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B000L CACCIATORE ERICA 1473 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 LA NOCE SONIA 1474 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G NARDELLA STEFANIA 1475 8,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC880008 TROIANO SILVIA 1476 8,68 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 SPALTRO LUIGINA 1477 8,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BL00C BUCCAFUSCA SABINA 1478 8,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R DE CARLO ANNAMARIA 1479 8,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R AQUINO FRANCESCA 1480 8,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G LEGGIERO ROBERTA 1481 8,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CR006 VALENTI CARMEN 1482 8,66 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AP009 PORTA DAVIDE 1483 8,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FS00P NOTARISTEFANO FLORENZIA 1484 8,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 RUSSO INTROITO FABIOLA MARIA 1485 8,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS15000V LAMMENDOLA GIULIA 1486 8,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N IANNONE GRETA 1487 8,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS16000D ROMANO RAFFAELE 1488 8,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EM00Q FODDIS RAMONA 1489 8,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 LOSACCO GABRIELLA 1490 8,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8ES004 AMBROSIO MARIA 1491 8,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC01000C SAPIENZA VITTORIO 1492 8,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BP00X RICHIUSA REBECCA 1493 8,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DR008 GAZZANO MORENA 1494 8,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C MARASA' PAOLA 1495 8,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC872009 GIBIINO GAETANINA ADELE 1496 8,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AG00R DI LEO ANTONELLA 1497 8,64 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T SABATINO MONICA 1498 8,63 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DE001 MILO ANNA 1499 8,63 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CAPODICASA MARIA VINCENZA 1500 8,63 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CE00A CECERE FLAVIA 1501 8,63 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E MACRI' ALESSIA 1502 8,61 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E MANGANARO LAURA 1503 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G MILO ROBERTA MARIA 1504 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C ARRIGO MARIA 1505 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 GISONE GRAZIELLA 1506 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T LEONE EMANUELE PASQUALE 1507 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T NUZZO MICHELE ANTONIO 1508 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82000L TOZZI ANTONIO 1509 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 GIORDANO FRANCESCA 1510 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R CIARDULLI LAURA 1511 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC815005 FONTANA LORENZO 1512 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC01000C ROMANO MARIA ROSARIA 1513 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF19000B LAURICELLA LUCA GIOACCHINO 1514 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 TAFUNI CARLO 1515 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E RUBERTO UMBERTO 1516 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC887003 CARTELLI GLORIA 1517 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN03000E GARASTO PASQUALE 1518 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E GRECO FABIOLA 1519 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF270003 PISANO VINCENZO 1520 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FZ00D CICERO MASSIMILIANO 1521 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V COSCIA ANTONIO 1522 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A PRESUTTO ANTONIETTA 1523 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 MANGERUCA CATERINA 1524 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C800T SCARLATO SARA 1525 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D100N RUFFO MARIA GIULIA 1526 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X IANNONE MARTINA 1527 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V RUGGERI SOFIA 1528 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BG00B MANNINA MARIA MERCEDES 1529 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS18000P IUSSI CHIARA 1530 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V MAFRICI GIOVANNA MARIA 1531 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X FALCHETTO VALENTINA 1532 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FE006 ANGELINO ORNELLA 1533 8,60 MIIC881004 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC88200X RIFINO MIRIAM 1534 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FV006 VASTA FRANCESCA AGATA 1535 8,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C CAPUTO DIEGO 1536 8,58 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL03000N CARACCIOLO MARIA 1537 8,58 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A0002 ARCIDIACONE MARIA TERESA 1538 8,58 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 CELESTINO ROSA 1539 8,58 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 ARIENZO SARA 1540 8,58 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T BERNABEI VALERIA 1541 8,58 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E CELANO LIANA 1542 8,58 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X IACOVONE MONICA 1543 8,58 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FS00P CAMMARATA MARICA 1544 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09900D PIAZZA FILIPPO 1545 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A SICIGNANO CARMELA 1546 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CS002 CALORO FRANCESCA 1547 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8ES004 SALAMONE FRANCESCO 1548 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC84000T PUCCI FRANCESCO 1549 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T SAPONARO DIEGO MIMI' 1550 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E VARVA ALESSIA 1551 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C LAMOREA FEDERICO 1552 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A RAGUSA FELICE 1553 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 PALADINO CLAUDIA 1554 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 CARAFASSI ROBERTO ALFONSO 1555 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C DE LUCA MIRIANA 1556 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 MORGANA GAETANO MARIA 1557 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X AMORIELLO ANTONELLA 1558 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS08000T CAPPELLANI ALESSIA 1559 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AG00R PAOLILLO MARTINA 1560 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X BASILE NOEMI 1561 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS081008 VOLPI KATIA 1562 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E DIFAZIO ALESSANDRA 1563 8,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DR008 VADALA' ANTONIA 1564 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 HAMRI NADIA 1565 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AQ005 MARINO GIOVANNI 1566 8,50 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BF00G AMBROSIO MARIKA 1567 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CZ00E GUERRERA ALESSIO 1568 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CY00P FINOCCHIO SIMONA 1569 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D LAGANA' ELIO 1570 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 SEMINARA IVAN 1571 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T BUONINCONTRI ALFONSO 1572 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITE01000V ANNUNZIATA FEDERICO 1573 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 CICCONE DOMENICO 1574 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS107007 BERNARDO JESSICA 1575 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS107007 PAPPALARDI LUIGI 1576 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C CAMINITI CHIARA 1577 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G PITINGARO SALVO 1578 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D200D CARNELI GIUSEPPE 1579 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EK004 AMADIO PAOLA 1580 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC89700N PICERNO ANGELA 1581 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E PENTUCCI MONICA 1582 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F200P LOMBARDO ROBERTA 1583 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS081008 BRACCOLINO MARIANNA 1584 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05700B COLLURA FRANCESCO 1585 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS023008 CRUCITTI FRANCESCO 1586 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS029007 PISACANE VINCENZO 1587 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 BASILE FRANCESCO PAOLO 1588 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E SPIRITO ANTONIETTA 1589 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 PORTA ALVISE 1590 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D MARINO VINCENZO 1591 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G ASCIONE MARIO 1592 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CW003 GUADAGNANO ROSETTA 1593 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF070009 SCHIANO CARLA 1594 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FB00P DOMINICI YLENIA 1595 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DV001 SIRCHIA ALESSANDRA 1596 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R DE PASCALE GLORIA 1597 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FW002 PAGLIETA BEATRICE 1598 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E MARIANI CAROLINA 1599 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 COFFA ERIKA 1600 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BG00B SCARPINO VALENTINA 1601 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A5005 IANNIELLO ROSARIA CAROLINA 1602 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B ALESSIO MARIA 1603 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 IANNI' FILIPPA 1604 8,50 MIIC8AN00D 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC815005 MENNELLA MARIA LUIGIA 1605 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 USARDI ANTONIETTA MARIA 1606 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05400X MONTAGANO DANIELA 1607 8,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X BERGOMI DONATELLA LUISA 1608 8,50 MIIC8B400X 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 FILIERI SABINA 1609 8,48 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF290008 BAGALA' MARIA TERESA 1610 8,47 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 CASTORINA GIOVANNI 1611 8,47 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EK004 PERILLO GIUSEPPINA 1612 8,47 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 MARZITELLI GIROLAMO 1613 8,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CY00P TARANTELLO SIMONE 1614 8,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC01000C DE LUCA STEFANO 1615 8,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS08000T PANZANARO MAURO 1616 8,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E RICCIO ALESSANDRO 1617 8,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS37000T CORVAGLIA LEONARDO 1618 8,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS008006 DI LORENZO MARTINAANGELA 1619 8,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS023008 LOBINA FRANCESCA 1620 8,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R IMBRUNNONE SERENA 1621 8,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CA003 COLOSI ALESSIA 1622 8,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E MASCOLO ALESSIA 1623 8,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D FERRARO TERESA 1624 8,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V SIMILI ILARIA 1625 8,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A CALABRESE MARIA 1626 8,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS037006 AURIELLO ANTONELLA 1627 8,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A5005 FERRO FILOMENA 1628 8,43 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 MACCHIA CARMELA 1629 8,42 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R ROZO JUDY BIBIANA 1630 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BL00C PITTA' LORENZO 1631 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS08000T CORINTO FEDERICA 1632 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC05000V MARINI GIOVANNI PIO 1633 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T DI TRIO SEFORA 1634 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS37000T DI LIONARDO FEDERICA 1635 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R MAGADDINO SIMONE 1636 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC815005 IDERRAMI HICHAM 1637 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EF00B DI GIANDOMENICO KEVIN 1638 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T VECE ANNA CHIARA 1639 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DU005 DI CUOZZO ANTONIO 1640 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E8003 COSTANZO VINCENZO 1641 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C6006 AQUILANO FABIO 1642 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A5005 MASICAP JOYCE LYNN 1643 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D5001 GIGLIOTTI SARA 1644 8,40 MIIC8D5001 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E LUISI CRISTINA 1645 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FW002 SCALABRIN ALICE 1646 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C DEL GIUDICE MARIAGIOVANNA 1647 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F100V VETRANO JESSICA 1648 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C COPPOLA VALENTINA 1649 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS26000A TURCO GIULIA 1650 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G MARINO ALESSANDRA 1651 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B000L MINJA ELONA 1652 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FZ00D DI FRESCO MARCELLA 1653 8,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC815005 MESSINA ENZA 1654 8,36 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R SCALISE GIUSI 1655 8,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITE01000V PINTO NICOLO' 1656 8,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EE00G D'AGATI MARIKA 1657 8,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C MELONI SILVIA 1658 8,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E DI BIASE FEDERICA 1659 8,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS058007 RIZZO FABRIZIO 1660 8,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D200D ABATE CARMEN 1661 8,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EA008 SPAGNOLO ALESSANDRA 1662 8,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A OLIVA NICOLETTA 1663 8,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC040008 MAZZA MARIA 1664 8,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X FABIO ROSITA 1665 8,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS03900T AMBROSONE ANNAMARIA 1666 8,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC87700C GRISI STEFANIA 1667 8,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A100T MARAZZITA LORENZO 1668 8,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CG003 NICCOLI ANNA PAOLA 1669 8,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C TORRE ROSANNA 1670 8,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EH003 ARCODIA DANIELA 1671 8,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L GRASSI LOREDANA 1672 8,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R CICERO GIUSEPPINA 1673 8,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G SALVO MARIA ROSALIA 1674 8,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM11000D FILARDI ANGELA FRANCESCA 1675 8,31 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E DE FIORE DORINA 1676 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E HAILE GHEBRETNSAE SAMUELA 1677 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D000T RUSSO PATRIZIA 1678 8,30 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CIOFFI SERENA 1679 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BJ003 MANDRACCHIA RITA FRANCESCA 1680 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FA00V CRICRÌ ERICA 1681 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C6006 SPECIALE SIMONE 1682 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EH003 CUTILLO VALENTINA 1683 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS074005 FIGLIOMENI FRANCESCA 1684 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 SANSONE SOFIA MARTA 1685 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05100C GIORDANO GIUSEPPE PIO 1686 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC899009 BUONVOLERE ROSA 1687 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC86700T GIRARDI EMANUELE 1688 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 DELAINI LUDOVICO PRIMO 1689 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F200P LOMBARDO PIETRO 1690 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL03000N COCOMAZZI SILVIA ELENOIRE 1691 8,30 MIIC8CZ00E 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 ZANONI UMBERTO 1692 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CY00P MILAZZO GIUSY 1693 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC85300X TAORMINA FRANCESCO 1694 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L DARINI TEODORO 1695 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A100T FERRERI CHIARA 1696 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF290008 ROSSINI GIOVANNI 1697 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A0002 IEMMA PIETRO 1698 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS037006 ARFUSO CLARA 1699 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC01000C INCARDONA FEDERICA 1700 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 PINO MATTIA 1701 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G FERRO ELISABETTA 1702 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E DEL VECCHIO DOMENICO 1703 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V LUCENTE VANESSA 1704 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EM00Q TALARICO GIULIO 1705 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8ED00Q LIJOI MARIELLA 1706 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05400X CHITA NICOLA 1707 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V FARINA ROBERTO ROCCO 1708 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D100N CAROLA COSIMO 1709 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B000L VENEROSO RAFFAELE 1710 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 CATALDO ALESSANDRA 1711 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC822008 ADAMO EMANUELA 1712 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E GUALTIERI SIMONA 1713 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A PLASTINO VELIA ROSA 1714 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R CIARDO VANESSA 1715 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CF006 BARBARO ANTONELLA 1716 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C6006 CONTARTESE DOMENICA 1717 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FD00A MILASI KATIA 1718 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E TRICARICO SABRINA 1719 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CR006 FALCO FRANCESCA 1720 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AG00R TOMASELLI ROSA 1721 8,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C BALDO ALESSIA FRANCESCA 1722 8,28 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS059003 COLLINETTI GIULIA 1723 8,28 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 PITTELLI PIETRO 1724 8,28 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D100N GARDA LUCIA 1725 8,27 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G MOSCARDELLI FABIO 1726 8,25 MIIS02200C 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D MANTI GUIDO 1727 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A100T LIBERTI SARA 1728 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 STENTA CATERINA 1729 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 SCOGNAMIGLIO LUIGI 1730 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 SPERA VALENTINA GIOVANNINA RITA AURORA 1731 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 COLASANTI DANIELA 1732 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CANINO VERONICA MARIA 1733 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CARBONE CARMEN 1734 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CS002 VACCARO GIULIA MARIA 1735 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF290008 BIANCO ANTONIO 1736 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T GAMBINO LUIGI 1737 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DU005 RENNA EMILIO 1738 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G NAVARRA ELISABETTA 1739 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X IANNONE FABRIZIO 1740 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A100T MARCHIO MARIA RITA 1741 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 RAIMONDO NATASHA 1742 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 BARILE ROBERTA 1743 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 COGLIANDRO DOMENICO 1744 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FZ00D QUARTICELLI PAOLO 1745 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS10300X MAZZOLA FLAVIA 1746 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS03000R LAGANA' ANTONIO 1747 S 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD52000A GRAMAGLIA GAETANO 1748 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02700G CARIDI ANTONIA 1749 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC040008 CAMPANARO WILLIAM 1750 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS081008 RIDOLFO ANGELO 1751 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 IACHINO LOREDANA 1752 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T PEPE GAETANO 1753 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B000L SINAGUGLIA DENISE 1754 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A MATARRESE SABRINA 1755 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 TUFANO ROSARIA 1756 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CASILLO LUISA 1757 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B CARNESI PAOLA 1758 8,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T IACOI GIANCARMINE 1759 8,23 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02700G TOMASELLO FRANCESCO PAOLO 1760 8,21 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T FRANCAVILLA GIUSEPPE 1761 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A MADEO ROSINA 1762 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T SDINO PATRIZIA 1763 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DE001 VASSALLI COSIMA CLAUDIA 1764 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC880008 BUFALO GIUSEPPINA 1765 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS03000R ATTIANESE MARCO 1766 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRC12000G LO GIUDICE MATTEO 1767 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 TOMERA DEBORA 1768 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 DONATO FRANCESCO 1769 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R LA GAIPA ELISA 1770 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 MANCO FREDIANO ANTONIO 1771 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T PUGLIESE CARMINE 1772 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM03000T TRISOLINO MARCO 1773 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E ROSSI MARCO 1774 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC865006 COSTANTINI MARCO 1775 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 SANDRI MANUELA 1776 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09300E ALIQUO' ANTONINA 1777 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC170001 NOBILE FRANCESCA PIA 1778 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T GIOFFRE' NIEVES 1779 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A LAVALLE SOFIA 1780 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C300P VIVONA SILVIA 1781 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVC01000Q SPADOLA ANGELICA 1782 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EN00G PAGANO SARA 1783 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FD00A FANARU CATALINA MARIA 1784 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R BUOLI GUENDALINA 1785 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS13000N BONACCURSO ROSALBA 1786 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T CAROLEO ANNA 1787 8,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 MISISTRA DANILO 1788 8,18 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A RONCA CARMELA 1789 8,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E MACHEDA ANTONINO 1790 8,17 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 RUSSO MONICA 1791 8,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC040008 TRAPANI ALESSANDRA 1792 8,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X QUINTILIANI CRISTIANA 1793 8,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R ESPOSITO CONCETTA 1794 8,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CREAZZO MARIA BIANCA 1795 8,16 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS07700L CALIFANO ANGELA MICHELA 1796 8,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 FRACCAVENTO FEDERICA 1797 8,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH02000X GENCARELLI TERESA RITA 1798 8,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82000L BERNARDI JESSICA 1799 8,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 SCUDERI ELEONORA 1800 8,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITE01000V SPEZZANO PASQUALE 1801 8,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS008006 CAIANIELLO FEDERICO 1802 8,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C1003 ESPOSITO ALAIA MELANIA 1803 8,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C DE PONTE ANTONIO 1804 8,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T DANIMARCA MARIA 1805 8,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS070007 PAGLIA SALVINA MORENA 1806 8,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T BAMBACE CRISTINA 1807 8,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A CAGGIANO LUCIA 1808 8,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C PASCARELLI LAVERIO 1809 8,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X CIRONE PIERA 1810 8,13 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A200N CARINI MAURIZIO 1811 8,12 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 AVINO ANTONIO PIO 1812 8,11 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 DI SIMONE ILARIA 1813 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E BONIZIO CARMELINDA 1814 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FS00P FERRARO LUIGI 1815 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A0002 PIPITONE MICHELE 1816 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T GILIBERTO GIUSEPPE CORRADO 1817 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BX008 PAOLILLO ANTONIO 1818 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R CAMPO DORIANA 1819 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R BORRELLI LUISA PIA 1820 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS038002 BIMONTE ROSITA 1821 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD52000A BRUCCOLERI GIUSEPPE 1822 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R DE MARCO COSIMO DAMIANO 1823 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 TORRISI VALERIA CARMELA 1824 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X FORCINITI GIUSEPPE 1825 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF290008 FONTANA ANDREA 1826 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS037006 CASERTA IRMA 1827 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 BONVINI VERONICA 1828 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E ARMATO SALVATORE 1829 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AR001 LE PERA ALESSIO 1830 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R LAVERMICOCCA GIACINTO 1831 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E CIPRIANI DESIRE'E 1832 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS03000R CARLINO ALESSIA 1833 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF070009 FRUSTACI ROSAMARIA 1834 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DY00C LALA NICOLETTA 1835 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 CANNATA VALENTINA 1836 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 MARINO GIORGIA 1837 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F100V PELLEGRINO ANGELA 1838 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 SILVESTRE JESSICA 1839 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D100N CATANIA LAURA 1840 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC872009 CALABRO' MICHELA 1841 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X MAMOTTI DANIELA 1842 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FA00V EDERINI MARILENA 1843 8,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 FERRI ROBERTO GIULIANO 1844 8,08 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D D'EMILIANO GIOVANNA 1845 8,08 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E D'ANZI MARIA ROSARIA 1846 8,08 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C BIVONA MARIO 1847 8,07 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C RUGGERI SALVATORE 1848 8,06 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CG003 GRECO FELICIA 1849 8,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CY00P CORSI NICOLETTA 1850 8,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL03000N MEDICA FRANCESCA 1851 8,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 FORZAN JESSICA 1852 8,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P ESPOSITO AGOSTINO PIO 1853 8,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A NUCARA ILARIA ANNA MARIA 1854 8,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 PIZZURRO GIULIA NOOR 1855 8,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 ACCIARDI VALENTINA 1856 8,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN03000E SCARPINO GIOVANNI 1857 8,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS08000T LANDRO FEDERICO 1858 8,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C SALESE LUCIANO ANGELO 1859 8,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CANNULI VALENTINA 1860 8,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CW003 SETTEMBRE FEDERICA 1861 8,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T MIRANDA ELISA 1862 8,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R AMENDOLAGINE ANTONELLA 1863 8,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L RUVUTUSO GIUSI DEBORA 1864 8,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS07700L REINA ALIDA 1865 8,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CZ00E MORETTA GIUSY 1866 8,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A MILLUZZO PAOLA 1867 8,02 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 SDAO GIADA 1868 8,01 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D200D MORALES CLEMENCIA BERZABETH 1869 S 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 BALBONI ELEONORA MARIA ELENA 1870 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C GIOVANNETTI CRISTINA 1871 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF290008 MASTROIANNI RAFFAELE 1872 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A VIOLANTE VINCENZO 1873 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X PALMIERI MORIS 1874 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 ROSSI GEMMA 1875 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T MANZI GIOVANNI 1876 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 MONTIRONI CLAUDIO GIOVANNI ATTILIO 1877 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS081008 CARDARELLI FRANCESCA 1878 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A KLISMANIC IVANA 1879 S 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AG00R ROMEO TERESA 1880 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T PELLECCHIA FELICIANO 1881 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 CRISAFULLI SIMONE 1882 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A BAFFA SABRINA 1883 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC20000G TRAMONTE GIUSEPPE 1884 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FF002 MIRABELLI CRISTIAN PASQUALE 1885 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R CARLONI DEBORA 1886 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D BALDINO AMERIGO 1887 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E RUSSO ROSSANA 1888 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS058007 TIRICO GIANLUCA 1889 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T D'ALTERIO ANTONIO 1890 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 VITOLINO FEDERICA TERESA 1891 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM070008 DE MARINIS DANIELE 1892 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C LOPEZ MARIANGELA 1893 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R MARTINO ANTONELLA 1894 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FW002 GRECO FEDERICO 1895 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D PANICO ANTONIO 1896 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A0002 MONTAGNO BOZZONE ELENA 1897 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E BARBERA TINDARA 1898 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R MUCIACCIA ANDREA 1899 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T LEARDI GIANLUCA 1900 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A LICATA TISSI GIANGASPARE 1901 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS070007 FIORITO DANIELA 1902 8 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC040008 CICHELLO CONCETTA ANTONELLA 1903 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CG002 SCHEPISI ELEONORA 1904 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DZ008 ERRA LUCA 1905 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E GIURLANDA ALESSANDRO 1906 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FZ00D TEBANO IGINIA 1907 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 MAMBRETTI CINZIA ANNA SILVIA 1908 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CE00A CASTELLI LUDOVICA 1909 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AV002 MURANO PAOLA 1910 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FZ00D PATERA FRANCESCA 1911 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G GIACHETTO-MENA ALESSIA 1912 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E CANDURRO STEFANIA 1913 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC886007 PUTRONE ALESSIA 1914 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 ANNUNZIATA GIUSEPPINA 1915 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AZ009 INGLETTO STEFANIA 1916 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 OLIVA MARIA TERESA 1917 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E GIUGLIANO ANNA 1918 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T IAFISCO CARMELA MELANIA PIA 1919 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E CAVALIERE FEDERICA 1920 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BF00G TRIPODI ALESSANDRA ANTONELLA 1921 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X DI CRESCE PALMA 1922 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CW003 ACCONCIO ROBERTA 1923 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82000L VERDUCI ELENA 1924 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X GAVIANO CARLA 1925 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 DE BLASIO DOMENICA 1926 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X IMMORDINO MARIA PAOLA 1927 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 MAGAZZU' ELISA 1928 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V DE SIENA FRANCESCA 1929 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V NADILE RITA 1930 8 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CG002 DE LUCA IMMACOLATA 1931 7,97 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVC01000Q TALARICO MANOLO 1932 7,97 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E MAURO MARCO GIUSEPPE 1933 7,97 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T BARLETTA NUNZIATINA 1934 7,97 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM11000D SAITTA GIUSEPPINA 1935 7,97 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVC01000Q LA ROCCA MARIA ELENA 1936 7,97 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS059003 PANICO ANTONIO 1937 7,96 MIIS059003 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G LANZOLLA ZAIRA 1938 7,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82000L SANFILIPPO DANILO 1939 7,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T VOZZA FRANCESCA 1940 7,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC83200V VITALE DOMENICO 1941 7,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T CASTURA' VALENTINA 1942 7,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G GIARDINA HERMES 1943 7,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AZ009 PORTALE ROSSELLA 1944 7,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T D'ORSI ALESSANDRA 1945 7,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E GRECO ELISA 1946 7,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 CARDILICCHIA CLARISSA 1947 7,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FZ00D CIVITTOLO RITA 1948 7,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CC00P FORTE SONIA 1949 7,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS107007 CASSANELLI LUANA 1950 7,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A0002 GRADIN MAURIZIO 1951 7,93 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 SPINELLI MARIA CARLA 1952 7,93 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C6006 TRIPODI MAURIZIO 1953 7,92 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CG002 SORRENTINO LUISA 1954 7,92 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C7002 MILAZZO ROSA ANNA 1955 7,92 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T BISCEGLIE EMANUELA 1956 7,92 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X BOSSIO ANGELA MARCELLA 1957 7,92 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 D'ANIELLO SONIA 1958 7,92 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF070009 SFORZA MICHELE 1959 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E AQUE' PASQUALINO RENATO 1960 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF070009 ASARO CATERINA ROMINA 1961 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C BITETTO DANIELA 1962 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B000L ALEMANNI MICHELE 1963 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GD001 DI GIROLAMO VITO 1964 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 VENTRIGLIA DEBORAH ANGELA 1965 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS023008 CIMMARRUSTI YLENIA 1966 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DE001 STEFANI ALESSANDRO 1967 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T LOGLISCI LUIGI 1968 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A5005 CALAFIORE LUCA 1969 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02800B SALZANO ELENA 1970 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC05000V BASSO FRANCESCO 1971 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS18000P PASSARELLI SIMONE 1972 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 BARTOLOTTA MARCELLO 1973 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD400008 MONDINO GIROLAMO 1974 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P DI BARI PINA GRAZIA 1975 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CF006 CONSIGLIO GABRIELLA 1976 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 SORRENTINO MARGHERITA 1977 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T BORRIELLO CARMELA 1978 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G CASTIELLO MICHELA 1979 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EM00Q VLADIMIROVA ANTOANETA 1980 7,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CG003 TURCONE ANNA RITA 1981 7,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D GAUDINO MARIA LAURA 1982 7,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CT00T ACCURSO ROSARIA 1983 7,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 SEPE ANIELLO 1984 7,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CR006 STRANGIS MARIA 1985 7,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D PALERMO ANTONIO 1986 7,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC852004 CHIERA MARIA GIOVANNA 1987 7,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DA00N FIORILLO NICOLA 1988 7,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CG002 CATALDO KATIA 1989 7,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R TAURONE SILVIO PIO 1990 7,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R ZULLO RAFFAELE 1991 7,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CIFELLI GIUSEPPINA 1992 7,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 D'AMORE CRISTIAN 1993 7,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E IODICE VIRGINIA 1994 7,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC01000C FADDA STEFANIA 1995 7,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC05000V AUFIERO DANIELA 1996 7,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC88800V FEBI FEDI NANCY 1997 7,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T PIRRELLO GIUSY 1998 7,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 CASCIELLO ANNA AURORA 1999 7,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF13000Q ROSELLA CARMELINA 2000 7,83 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E CELIENTO DONATO 2001 7,82 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EH003 VIAGGIATORE MONICA 2002 7,82 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A RUSSO PAOLA CONA 2003 7,82 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CY00P FOGLIA CHIARA 2004 7,82 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF19000B CALAMIA GIUSEPPE KEVIN 2005 7,81 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E STRANGIO CATERINA 2006 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R TANZI FRANCESCA 2007 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS038002 ADEMI BRULINDA 2008 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 RUGGERI ALESSANDRA 2009 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AF001 RUSO ISABELLA 2010 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 DI MATTIA LAURA 2011 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 LO MUTO DENNIS 2012 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00100B D'AMBROSIO VINCENZO PIO 2013 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8ES004 D'ANNA GAETANO 2014 7,80 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BM008 ZARRA VINCENZO 2015 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A0002 VILLANI EMILIA 2016 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A CORLIANO' MARTINA 2017 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 SANSONE CRISTINA CHIARA 2018 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V MATINO GIULIA 2019 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS15000V DIBENEDETTO RUGGIERO 2020 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G VIZZINI BISACCIA GIULIA 2021 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CANCELLARA LUCANTONIO 2022 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CE00A DI SANTO GIUSEPPE 2023 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS070007 ISCARO MARCO 2024 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS16000D TRAFICO MORENA 2025 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 POLIMENO GIAMPAOLO BIAGINO 2026 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS37000T MAESANO VINCENZO MASSIMO 2027 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS101008 MARI RICCARDO 2028 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AB00N NICOLO' FRANCESCA 2029 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T MAZZITELLI VALENTINA 2030 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CG003 CASSANO EMILIA 2031 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS008006 SCIRE' ANTONELLA 2032 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 POLIMENO ALBERTO CARMINE 2033 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 CACIOPPO ANGELO 2034 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T FRASCA ADRIANA 2035 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E VISAGGIO MARIANGELA 2036 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X TOMEO MICHELE 2037 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS107007 BOSURGI VIENNA 2038 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC887003 AMATO TERESA ANTONIETTA 2039 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS03600A FAMA' MARIA PIA SOFIA 2040 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BL00C INFANTINO FEDERICA 2041 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC20000G BELLAFIORE SONIA 2042 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D700L MARRO MARTINA 2043 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C SCUDO MARILENA 2044 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R AQUILINO MARIA CONCETTA 2045 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS08000T CANTONE MARTINA 2046 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X MODAFFARI ROSARIA 2047 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 MISURACA PAOLA 2048 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AW00T BASILE LUCIA FRANCA 2049 7,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8ED00Q BIASIOLI EMANUELA 2050 7,77 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C500A DI MARINO FEDERICA 2051 7,76 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C800T GUIDA VALENTINA 2052 7,76 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 SPINELLI SUELA 2053 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS101008 MODICA YLENIA 2054 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X MAFRICA LEDA CRISTIAN 2055 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DR008 GIUFFRIDA SIMONE MARCELLO 2056 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X COSMANO FRANCESCO 2057 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E400Q D'AURIA NICOLA 2058 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X AMATO DANIELA 2059 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T BORZACCHIELLO VINCENZO 2060 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CE00A BUONO DANIELE 2061 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V GRIECO FABIO 2062 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E CHIODO FRANCESCO ANTONIO 2063 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E FERRARO LUCA 2064 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A VOLPE CARMEN 2065 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C7002 LASCALA FRANCESCO 2066 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 AMODIO GIAMMARCO 2067 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS11000C CIPOLLARO NICOLA 2068 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V GALOFARO ROSETTA 2069 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 CATAMO ANGELICA 2070 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E DI SARNO ROSSELLA 2071 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T PREITE MIRIANA 2072 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C ARICO' ILARIA 2073 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC89800D NARO SIMONA 2074 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF070009 DI CRISTO VERONICA 2075 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V TRAPANI ANNA 2076 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02600Q PASCUZZI SARA 2077 7,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BM008 VERGA MARCO 2078 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS101008 VANGI DEBORAH ANNA 2079 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A100T LIBRANDI FRANCESCO 2080 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS081008 CICCARELLA KAREN 2081 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS15000V COLAIANNA MARTINO 2082 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CY00P GUGLIELMO GENNARO 2083 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC040008 SALVATORE OLINDO 2084 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FY00N CUPPERI NUNZIATINA 2085 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C VALENTI DARIO 2086 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CZ00E CRICRI' DOMENICO PIO 2087 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R RADUAZZO DOMENICO 2088 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 FRANZONE CARMELO 2089 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS03600A PERRI OTTAVIO 2090 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D5001 CARLUCCI DANIELE 2091 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 ANGELLOTTI DANIELE 2092 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC01000C DE SANTIS VERONICA 2093 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C BIAFORA CHIARA 2094 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A PUNZO VALENTINA 2095 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E ORTENZI ELENA 2096 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B000L CORNACCHIA MARGHERITA 2097 7,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DE001 RECCHIA MARIA 2098 7,68 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D200D IACINO FRANCESCA ANTONIETTA 2099 7,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BV00L FIDONE VINCENZO 2100 7,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 TONELLI VALTER 2101 7,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CY00P LAGROTTERIA VINCENZINA 2102 7,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R TRAVERSO DANIELA 2103 7,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CG002 SCAGLIONE TERESA 2104 7,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FS00P CIRAVOLO LILIANA 2105 7,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS37000T SAVIATO SIMONETTA 2106 7,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC887003 ESPOSITO CARMELA 2107 7,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C CORSO PAOLA DOMENICA 2108 7,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T DATTILO FRANCESCA 2109 7,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS058007 VASTANO ALESSANDRO 2110 7,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X TRAVAGLIANTI FRANCESCO 2111 7,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DZ008 RIZZO GIOVANNI 2112 7,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E BONCORAGLIO AURORA 2113 7,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CY00P CIRIOLO ENRICO WILLIAM 2114 7,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G MICHIENZI MANUELA 2115 7,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R MASTRODOMENICO IVAN 2116 7,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C DI LEO GIUSEPPE 2117 7,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C1003 GIACOBBE NICOLA 2118 7,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CT00T RAZZANO CARLO 2119 7,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CS002 ROSSI CARLO 2120 7,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 DELL'OREFICE CINZIA 2121 7,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05400X TRIFILIO ARGENTINA 2122 7,63 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09900D PIPITONE LEONARDO OSVALDO 2123 7,63 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC85500G ARICHETTA ANNUNZIATA ALICE 2124 7,63 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS082004 IELLAMO CARMELA 2125 7,63 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 PARISI FRANCESCO 2126 7,62 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FY00N TEDESCHI EMANUELE DARIO 2127 7,61 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E DI SANTI MARIA GRAZIA 2128 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 PIZZA RAFFAELE 2129 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G VAIRO ERICA 2130 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A6001 TRUPIA ELENA EVA 2131 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T RASSETTI GIORGIA 2132 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC040008 IACONO ANTONIO ANDREA 2133 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E RUSSO SIMONE 2134 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH02000X CHIARILLO GREGORIO 2135 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E BELCAPO LUCA 2136 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 PIERGIOVANNI GIAMMARIA 2137 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CT00T MUNNO ALESSANDRO 2138 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R MURATORE MARCO 2139 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C CAIRO ANTONIO 2140 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 DE MARIA ANDREA 2141 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C GRILLO ROSARIO 2142 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 CARDOSI DANIELE 2143 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X PIROZZI GIANLUCA 2144 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G RAIA FRANCESCA 2145 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 MALLARDO ALESSIA 2146 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS340002 LO MONACO AGATA 2147 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CW003 GUADAGNANO ANTONINO 2148 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A CAMARDELLA LEONARDO 2149 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A GALLICO ROCCO 2150 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 BRANDIMARTE ENRICA 2151 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T LICARI NOEMI 2152 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS08000T GUFFANTI CHIARA 2153 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C6006 CURRARONE FRANCESCA MARIA 2154 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B STAROPOLI MARTINA 2155 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F0003 COSTANTINI ALESSIA 2156 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 GRIZZAFFI ROSARIA 2157 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH02000X ANASTASIO MARIAGIOVANNA 2158 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC88400G DASCOLA SERENA 2159 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B PICCOLO GEMMA 2160 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC83300P PISERCHIA GIUSEPPINA 2161 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F0003 D'AMATO ANNARITA 2162 7,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C BONO ALESSANDRO 2163 7,59 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R DE LORENZO GIOVANNA 2164 7,58 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E VERSACE ANTONELLA 2165 7,58 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 CASTRONOVO LUCIA 2166 7,58 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 ALBERTINI ELENA 2167 7,58 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF290008 MICALIZZI GIUSEPPE 2168 7,57 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS059003 BONO EVELINA 2169 7,57 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 CASTORINI CINZIA MARIA COSIMA 2170 7,57 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 GERVASIO SALVATORE 2171 7,56 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X DE ROSA RAFFAELLA 2172 7,56 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CG002 SOCCIO ANNA MARIA 2173 7,56 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FH00N COMITO FILOMENA 2174 7,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E NOIA VINCENZO 2175 7,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E RUSSINI ANTONIO 2176 7,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R TODARO GIUSEPPE 2177 7,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN03000E SPICA CHIARA 2178 7,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B CASIERI ROBERTO 2179 7,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 PISACANE SOFIA 2180 7,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS059003 RINZIVILLO NUNZIO ANDREA 2181 7,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 BOTTINO RAFFAELLA 2182 7,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09900D ALTOMARE EMMA 2183 7,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C ZEFFIRO CLAUDIA 2184 7,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X GUIDO FEDERICA 2185 7,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CG002 POLIZZI ROSA 2186 7,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 CALCATERRA CETTINA 2187 7,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P MANZO ANNUNZIATA 2188 7,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BF00G DONATEO UMBERTO ALBERTO 2189 7,52 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 RUSSO GAETANO 2190 7,51 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC822008 PELLIGRA FEDERICA 2191 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 CAMPESE ANTONIO 2192 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D NKEMBO CHRIST 2193 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 PILLITTERI NOEMI 2194 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X TESTA LIBERA 2195 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R NAPPI IMMACOLATA ROSARIA 2196 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF21000B LICO ADRIANA 2197 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC83200V DISPENSA EDOARDO 2198 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS058007 GALLA' ROSARIO 2199 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F0003 RUDI MARTA 2200 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L CUCCHIARA KRIZIA 2201 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FB00P MANCINI JOANNA 2202 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E GALLO RENATO 2203 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS081008 DI SERIO CRISTIAN 2204 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 LUGUBRE DANIELE 2205 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N TARULLO PASQUALE 2206 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R MISURACA ANGELO 2207 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E AZZINNARO RAFFAELE 2208 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V MAZZOLA MIRKO 2209 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D5001 IETTO TERESA 2210 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X MAGLIANI RICCARDO 2211 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 COZZITORTO SALVATORE 2212 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B000L NAPOLI MORENA 2213 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 BARONE MARCO 2214 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02600Q BERNASCONI ANDREA EMILIO 2215 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A PEDULLÀ ANTONIO 2216 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRC12000G SERRA FRANCESCO 2217 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 BELLANTONE GIUSEPPE 2218 7,50 MIIC8AN00D 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC01000C SPATARO GIOVANNI PIETRO 2219 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T DE BELLIS GIANLUCA 2220 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EU00Q ULIANO ALESSANDRO 2221 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E GENOESI DAVIDE 2222 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CE00A DI MAURO MILUNA MARIA CHIARA 2223 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 TORTORA CAROLINA 2224 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM11000D SAPORITO IMMACOLATA 2225 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AF001 FARACE FEDERICA MARIA 2226 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 DE MASI MARTINA GIUSEPPINA 2227 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C DEGIOANNIS NICOLE 2228 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DU005 MILAZZO MARIA 2229 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R RODELLA RITA ANTONIETTA 2230 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BX008 FRITSCH ERIKA ADRIENNE 2231 S 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A DI MEO MARILENA 2232 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A PERRONE ROSALBA 2233 7,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T RUSSO ROSALBA 2234 7,48 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CORIALE CARMELINA 2235 7,47 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T EMMI SALVATORE 2236 7,47 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC899009 ROSSI ELENA 2237 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B000L ORECCHIO BRIGIDA 2238 7,45 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T VITIELLO FRANCESCA 2239 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C SEVERINO DALILA 2240 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BG00B RUBINI FRANCESCA 2241 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T VIGNOLA SILVIO 2242 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R ESPOSITO SIMONE 2243 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS008006 MINEI VINCENZO 2244 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C PISANO FRANCESCO 2245 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D IANNACCONE ANTONIO 2246 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R ISABELLA PASQUALE 2247 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X VINCI CATERINA 2248 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A MERLINO GIUSEPPE 2249 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CR006 BONUCCI LAURA 2250 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E BUFFA ANTONINO 2251 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T PADUANO FRANCESCA 2252 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G ABBATE CARMELO 2253 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R DE RITA ALESSIO 2254 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC88500B GRASSO ANNAMARIA GIUSEPPINA 2255 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 VIOLA DONATELLO 2256 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T RIMETO MANUELA 2257 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E LO LEGGIO GIORGIA 2258 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E BARBIERI SARA LUISA 2259 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E BARBIERI LIDIA LUCIA 2260 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CZ00E TENERIELLO ANGELA 2261 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D ROSIGNUOLO CATERINA 2262 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF19000B PECORA ALESSANDRA 2263 7,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C AMEROTTI RUGGIERO 2264 7,43 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC89700N FUTIA DESIRÈE 2265 7,43 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CY00P NAPOLI EVA 2266 7,42 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T DE MAIO MARIA 2267 7,42 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS37000T GIUNTA PATRIZIA 2268 7,42 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N RUSSO SPENA ARIANNA 2269 7,41 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X MIANO MARIANGELA 2270 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C D'ACUNTO NICOLO' FRANCESCO 2271 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EM00Q IOVINO ANTONELLA 2272 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A100T BUEMI DANIEL 2273 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 DI DINO MATTIA GIUSEPPE 2274 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E PISCITELLO BENEDETTO 2275 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X PANICO GILDA 2276 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E BONIZIO RACHELE 2277 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD52000A GRAMAGLIA GABRIELE 2278 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L PIOLATTO GABRIELE 2279 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C800T TALUCCI ALESSIA 2280 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R PETRUZZA SAMUELE 2281 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC01000C LA PORTA STEFANO 2282 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X DA CAMPO CARMELO 2283 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A6001 TRIGLIA FEDERICA 2284 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 FUSARO LEZIA 2285 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C ASTORINO ALESSIO 2286 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N MONTAGNA ELENA 2287 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 PARAVANO LUCA 2288 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X BARBERI MARCO 2289 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C GIAGNORIO SAMUELA ANGELICA 2290 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BE00Q LA PORTA LUANA 2291 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 SCARPATO GELSOMINA 2292 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02200C CICCHINI SARA 2293 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L ORECCHIO FEDERICA 2294 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C6006 CHIANTIA ROSSANA 2295 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EN00G PETTINATO CLARA 2296 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CZ00E CALDIRONI COSTA INGRID 2297 S 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R GAREFFA BEATRIZ ADRIANA 2298 7,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BC004 DENARO DAVIDE 2299 7,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS37000T MERCOGLIANO LUCA 2300 7,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C BATTAGLINO MARZIA 2301 7,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 LENZI CLAUDIO DANIELE 2302 7,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B000L RUSSO ELISA 2303 7,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A DEL POZZO VIVIANA 2304 7,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 IANNELLO MARIA TERESA 2305 7,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FL00E MANNARINO SAVERIA 2306 7,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X CONTI CRISTIAN 2307 7,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 ORLANDO CATERINA 2308 7,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 GIULIANI SIMONE 2309 7,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF070009 DI PIETRA ENZA MARIA 2310 7,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 CASTELLI ALESSIA 2311 7,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R RONCAGLIA AGAR 2312 7,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R DICEGLIA MARIA ADELAIDE 2313 7,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B FRISIO FRANCESCA ANNA 2314 7,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF070009 PASCHINO GIOVANNI 2315 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T RONCHI ALESSANDRA 2316 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G DE CARO STEFANIA 2317 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N DE ROSA DAVIDE 2318 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P CENNAMO ROSA 2319 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC01000C SPAGNUOLO VINCENZO 2320 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD330007 LEANZA SALVATORE 2321 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02600Q SCHITO VERONICA 2322 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CG003 RIOLO BRUNA 2323 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 IAQUINTA NICODEMO 2324 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS101008 CATANO ALESSANDRO 2325 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C IAQUINTA UMILE 2326 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D MILITELLO MARCO 2327 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R MANTI ANTONIO 2328 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A900C FAZZOLARI MATTIA ROCCO 2329 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F100V GIAMPAOLO ALESSIA 2330 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CARERE MICHELINO 2331 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL03000N TERRANOVA EMANUELE 2332 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 FUCCI SIMONE 2333 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 MAURO GIUSY 2334 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C6006 FARINA GABRIELE 2335 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS101008 RAUCCI ANTONIO 2336 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V OSSO MARIAPIA 2337 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E500G PATANE' ANDREA 2338 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E GIORDANO MARCO 2339 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AF001 DE ANGELIS NOEMI MELISSA MARGHERITA 2340 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R STURZO NATASHA 2341 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS107007 LETIZIA SIMONE 2342 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS210009 RENO ANTONIO 2343 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D ABBASCIA' FEDERICO 2344 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS15000V PALADINO GIADA 2345 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00100B VISCOMI DOMENICO 2346 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R FARINA PRISCO 2347 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 CERULLO MARIA 2348 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC87600L BORRUSO NINFA 2349 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC01000C ROSANITI ANTONIA 2350 7,30 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G ROTELLA MATILDA LOU 2351 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS023008 GIAMPAOLO ADRIANA 2352 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E MARINO GIULIA 2353 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CE00A LONGHITANO GRACY 2354 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 URZINI MANOLA 2355 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM070008 GALLO TINA 2356 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC83200V RIZZO ANTONELLA 2357 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B000L COMINOTTI VENTURA ROBERTA 2358 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E D'ANDREA GAIA 2359 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BG00B BRUTO MERY 2360 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS059003 PALUMBO JESSICA JOANNA 2361 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS038002 AMMENDOLEA MARTA 2362 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FS00P IANNELLA CHIARA 2363 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T FLORESTA TIZIANA 2364 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G SGUEGLIA VERONICA 2365 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D PEPE ANGELA 2366 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E VOLINI ROSARIA 2367 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E VITIELLO ANGELA 2368 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D100N TERLIZZI DONATELLA 2369 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 ANNICCHIARICO MARIA ANTONETTA 2370 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09900D VALERIANO MARIA 2371 7,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS059003 DE SANTIS ANTONIO 2372 7,26 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E MANGANARO SAMUELE 2373 7,26 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R MESSINA LINDA 2374 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R VENTRICE ALESSIA 2375 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A MARTORANO CATERINA 2376 7,25 MIIC8DW00R 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH02000X MELLUSO MARANZANO EMILIA 2377 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS061003 STELLARO MARIA 2378 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF19000B VERNIERI LUANA 2379 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F100V FERRARA UMBERTO 2380 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G FERLAINO SAMUELE 2381 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D100N CARRELLA RAFFAELE 2382 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X ROMBOLA' FRANCESCO 2383 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T ARDAGNA SALVATORE MARIA 2384 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V TABBI MIRIAM 2385 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T MANCARELLA SALVATORE 2386 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS058007 MARI GIORGIA 2387 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GF00L SCARFÒ GABRIELE 2388 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 MENDOLIA ANDREA 2389 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 SANTAMARIA SORICE SIMONE 2390 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E DENORA GIUSEPPE 2391 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS061003 VILLELLA EMANUEL 2392 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL03000N BORGIA MASSIMO 2393 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 LISI CESARE 2394 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS059003 CHILA' PAOLO 2395 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82000L MINELLA SIMONE 2396 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T ROMEO MARIA CARMELA 2397 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T LAUTETA GIORGIA 2398 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CIANCIO VALENTINA 2399 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T DI GENNARO MARCELLA 2400 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 CUNA ANGELA 2401 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D SIFUENTES SANTISTEBAN MARITZA 2402 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EM00Q BUGLIONE EVA 2403 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 MAZZARISI LUIGIA 2404 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 FALABELLA MARILENA 2405 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC895002 OLIVERI CATERINA 2406 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X CASCIONE ANGELA 2407 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A SPELTA LAURA 2408 7,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 CUZZUCOLI GIUSEPPINA 2409 7,23 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS101008 MAGALOTTI ROCCO GIUSEPPE 2410 7,23 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC01000C VIOLA EMANUELA 2411 7,23 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 DI COSTANZO FEDERICA 2412 7,21 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 FRANCO GRETA 2413 7,21 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E FERRARO DIEGO 2414 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C DE MITRI DANIELE 2415 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E CAPONE ANTONELLA 2416 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DV001 GRIMALDI RAFFAELE 2417 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS07700L PELLEGRINO ALESSIA 2418 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS058007 FERRARI MANUEL 2419 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS059003 VONO RITA PAOLA 2420 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DY00C CAIOLA ANTONINO 2421 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 FADDA ALESSANDRA 2422 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D GIGLIOTTI MATTEO VINCENZO 2423 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CALABRESE DOMENICO 2424 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CALIENDO SIMONE 2425 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH02000X LONGO GIUSEPPE 2426 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS037006 MORAMARCO DOMINGO 2427 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D PETROLIO FRANCESCO PIO 2428 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF070009 COPPOLA SERENA 2429 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R CADICAMO VINCENZO  LIBERALE 2430 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC815005 SURACI CARMINE 2431 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EC00X MESSINA DANIELE 2432 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8ES004 VIGNI SEFORA LUCIA 2433 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVC01000Q CENTONZE ANTONIO 2434 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BX008 NAPOLI SIMONE 2435 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC01000C DI NIERI CLAUDIA 2436 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 CARLUCCIO CRISTIAN 2437 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05100C CALANNA MAURA 2438 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS082004 FIORE LORENZO 2439 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC815005 QUARANTA PAOLO 2440 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D STAIANO ALESSIA LUISA 2441 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 AMELIO SARA 2442 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C SAVINO SIMONA 2443 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 CARACCIOLO GIULIA 2444 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D100N SCIABICA ROBERTA 2445 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R FRASCI ANNA 2446 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 BARATTA CLEA ANASTASIA 2447 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E SIMONETTI PAOLA 2448 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CT00T INGROSSO FEDERICA 2449 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T GRANATIERO CATERINA 2450 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF290008 MOLLICA ELENA 2451 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 SICILIANI LUANA 2452 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 VITTO TIZIANA 2453 7,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E400Q TAMMARO VINCENZO 2454 7,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC899009 PROCACCINI GABRIELLA NICOLINA 2455 7,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N ADAMI MONICA 2456 7,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 MINERVA ANTONELLA 2457 7,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVC01000Q BUCCI MARIANNA 2458 7,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS081008 LA TORRE EMANUELA 2459 7,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF070009 MURATORE FRANCESCO 2460 7,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R MORABITO EMANUELE 2461 7,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X SIDOTI MELINA 2462 7,15 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FV006 D'ADDIO ADOLFO 2463 7,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R ROOSTA KHORASANI LEYLA 2464 7,11 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R STRIANO ANGELA 2465 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BR00G COPPOLA IOLANDA PATRIZIA 2466 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BM008 PADULO ESIA 2467 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T CHIARELLO ANNA MARIA 2468 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E TORRE GIUSEPPE 2469 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FS00P INGUANTA SILVIO 2470 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 GULLA' SIMONA 2471 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD400008 PINTO CIRO 2472 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD450009 MANDARANO SIMONE PIETRO 2473 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AP009 DI CAPUA DANIELE 2474 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FZ00D UGGA FEDERICO 2475 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D200D TANTILLO LUCA MARIA 2476 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BJ003 BOLOGNA COSIMA 2477 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 IRITI FRANCESCA 2478 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E LICCIARDIELLO ALESSANDRO 2479 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC05000V CIPRIANO FABIO 2480 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC815005 MANGIAMELI DANIELA 2481 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CW003 ZANABONI SARA INES 2482 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DR008 MANCINO VINCENZO 2483 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM11000D COPPOTELLI VALENTINA 2484 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EF00B MARICONDA MARIAGRAZIA 2485 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FW002 RUSSO MARIAGIUSY 2486 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R TREMATORE CHANTAL 2487 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 VOLPE STEFANIA 2488 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E MACRI' VANESSA 2489 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS038002 RUBINO LAURA 2490 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DV001 PARENTI TIZIANA 2491 7,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A QUARENGHI ANDREA MARIA 2492 7,08 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A ARU ANGELO 2493 7,07 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V DI SANTO ELISA 2494 7,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B000L ORECCHIO ANTONIA 2495 7,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CY00P TRICARICO PIA LORENA 2496 7,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC886007 O'LEARY LARA WENDY 2497 7,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A5005 ANGIERO MARIA 2498 7,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 PARISI FRANCESCA 2499 7,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C800T PULIZZI DOROTEA 2500 7,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05400X SALERNO VINCENZO 2501 7,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AF001 STANZIONE FEDERICA 2502 7,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T PALAMARA GIUSEPPE 2503 7,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X VALENTINO GIUSEPPE 2504 7,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C XIMENES NICOLA IGNAZIO 2505 7,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E STRIPPOLI ALFREDO 2506 7,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 MEDURI RICCARDO 2507 7,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T GIORDANO DOMENICO 2508 7,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05700B DI STEFANO ROSAMARIA 2509 7,05 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 LANINI LAURA 2510 7,02 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS101008 RADICE BEATRICE 2511 7,01 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 GIUFFRE' ROBERTO PIO 2512 7,01 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02200C CAFRA MARIASOFIA 2513 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CARAVELLO CINZIA 2514 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R BOSELLI PAOLO 2515 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC886007 CURTO FRANCESCA 2516 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X CARELLA RAFFAELLA 2517 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 D'ONOFRIO ROMINA 2518 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C1003 CAMPANOZZI CONCETTA 2519 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82000L SALERNO RIPALTA 2520 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C OLMETTI ANNA ASSUNTA 2521 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 SPOSITO ROSA 2522 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 FLORIS EMANUELE 2523 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CAVALLO ANTONINO 2524 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X SCHITO RICCARDO 2525 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D BRUNO SIMONA 2526 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V DAMIAN LAURA 2527 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC887003 DEL VECCHIO CLAUDIO 2528 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 PERELLI VIRIO GIULIO 2529 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS03600A ARANGIARO GIORGIO 2530 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C GIOIA VINCENZO 2531 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D AVARELLO ENZO 2532 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R MARTINO MARTINA 2533 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T TARTAGLIONE EMANUELE PIO 2534 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 BENVENUTO SIMONE 2535 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C800T RUBERTO GABRIELE 2536 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T MONTALTO NICOLA 2537 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C800T GIUSTI MARIA MIZAR 2538 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R SEGGIO ANTONINO 2539 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FZ00D CICIO ALESSIO 2540 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X IERARDI SALVATORE 2541 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X SAMMARTANO DAVIDE 2542 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E IMBROGNO BARBARA 2543 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D9008 MANGIACASALE ANTONIO 2544 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 DE STASIO SALVATORE 2545 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E SANSARO ALESSIO 2546 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF290008 RUNGI FRANCESCO 2547 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 BASELICE FRANCESCO 2548 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN03000E CASTELLI EDOARDO 2549 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E GERMANO SALVATORE LUCA 2550 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 SAVIANO MARIO 2551 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R SERAFINO FRANCESCO 2552 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T PONTIERI GIACOMO GIUSEPPE 2553 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC886007 CANNAVO' LUIGI 2554 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T DI MARCO ALESSIA 2555 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T COCO GAETANO 2556 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CF006 BEVILACQUA ANNALISA 2557 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS07200D DE NICOLO GIOACCHINO 2558 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D CARIDA' FRANCESCO 2559 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X GUALASSINI ANDREA 2560 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH02000X DRAGO CLAUDIA 2561 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 LONGO GIUSEPPE 2562 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A BASILE PASQUALE 2563 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL03000N D'ALBA MARCO 2564 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 MARCHIONE MANUELA 2565 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T RIZZO EMANUELE 2566 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C INVENTI-SOLARI GIANLUCA STEFANO 2567 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D PASCULLI FIORENZA 2568 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FV006 RUBINO AURORA 2569 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 CERVILLERA SANDRO 2570 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 SCIRE' MAURO 2571 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09900D BASSETTI BARBARA 2572 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R COSTARELLI RICCARDO EMANUEL 2573 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G PAGANELLI FILIPPO 2574 7 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E PALMAS ANNA 2575 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS096002 CASTRONUOVO ROSA MARIA 2576 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C300P GRANITO PAOLO 2577 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS081008 DEL GIUDICE SILVIA 2578 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 SANZO' SILVIA 2579 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 RUGGIERO MILENA 2580 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC872009 D'ANGELO MELISSA 2581 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T D'ALESSIO DANIELA 2582 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 ALLEGRA ROBERTA MARIA 2583 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC865006 GATTO MARIA 2584 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A ANELLO ALESSANDRA 2585 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T PARISI SIMONA 2586 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09900D TREMATORE NICOLE 2587 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DU005 NOVIELLO NUNZIA 2588 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BJ003 D'ECCLESIA SARA 2589 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CY00P LAMONACA GIULIA 2590 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DV001 MILANO MARIA 2591 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N FISCELLA VIRGINIA 2592 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E400Q RUBINO EMANUELA 2593 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R D'AGNESE GIUSY 2594 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CELAURO VALERIA 2595 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC05000V NICOLOSI FEDERICA 2596 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD400008 D'ASARO ROSSANA 2597 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E RUSSO FILOMENA 2598 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T LAEZZA MARIAROSARIA 2599 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A FIGLIOLINO CARMELA 2600 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 MATHEWOS PAWLOSE HIRUT 2601 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C PELIZZI PAOLA 2602 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 TRAPANI GIOVANNA 2603 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FH00N COMITO ANTONELLA 2604 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BJ003 SCACCHETTI LIVIANA 2605 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D MERCURI ANTONELLA 2606 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A PALUMBO CONCETTA 2607 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AF001 BIANCHINI SABRINA 2608 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A RAZZARI GIOVANNA 2609 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A100T VILLANI MARIA CHIARA 2610 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 DASSISTI ANNA 2611 7 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D800C STIPO DOMENICO 2612 6,97 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS08000T MANISCALCO GRAZIA 2613 6,97 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 MURGIA LUCIA 2614 6,97 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FY00N GRIECO VIRGINIA AGATA MARIA 2615 6,97 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B ROMEO PIETRO 2616 6,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF13000Q FUSCO MICHELE 2617 6,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02600Q SIDOTI DARIO SIMONE 2618 6,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC873005 LAUDANI MARTINA 2619 6,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GF00L CACCIAPUOTI LETIZIA 2620 6,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C300P PECAR TINA 2621 6,95 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T MONTICELLI RAFFAELLA 2622 6,93 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X SAGGESE ROSSANA 2623 6,92 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V LARATTA RAFFAELLA 2624 6,92 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC815005 MURACA SAVERIO 2625 6,91 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 LONGOMBARDO LUCIANO 2626 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITE01000V LOMBARDINO ROSARIO 2627 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 CAPUANO TONY 2628 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A TARAFINO GIULIA 2629 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P RIZZELLO BEATRICE 2630 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T COPPOLINA VALENTINO 2631 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05400X ZINI ANDREA 2632 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 TIRALONGO SALVATORE 2633 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L CRISAFULLI GIUSEPPE 2634 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C300P DELL'IMPERIO NICOLA 2635 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F200P GUASTELLA RICCARDO 2636 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T GATTO FERDINANDO 2637 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 CILLUFFO CAMILLA 2638 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T ADDESSI ISABELLA 2639 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D5001 IETTO PAOLA 2640 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T RICCIO GIUSEPPINA VENERE 2641 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A800L PINO GISELLA 2642 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS058007 DI CERA EMANUELA 2643 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R GALLO FRANCESCA 2644 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C SIMEONE CARMINA 2645 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P CERBONE MICHELA 2646 6,90 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 VENEZIANO BROCCIA GAETANA 2647 6,88 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C MORMILE EUGENIO 2648 6,87 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF290008 BIANCO NICOLA 2649 6,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM070008 ZITO ANTONINO 2650 6,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C TRUGLIA SANDRINO 2651 6,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD52000A RIELA GIANMARCO 2652 6,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS10300X PITTELLA CARMINE 2653 6,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05400X MALLAMACI ANGELO 2654 6,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DZ008 ZARAMELLA FABIO 2655 6,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D5001 POLISE CARLO ALBERTO 2656 6,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E APADULA DAMIANO 2657 6,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A CIGNOLA GIUSEPPE 2658 6,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CIRELLI ANNALISA 2659 6,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 BATTAGLIA MARYLIN 2660 6,85 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS101008 ERAMO LOREDANA 2661 6,83 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C500A METROPOLI GIOVANNI 2662 6,83 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02700G CAFARO GIUSEPPINA 2663 6,83 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC89700N PIOVESANA ALESSANDRA 2664 6,83 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02600Q CARTA LUCIA 2665 6,83 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E BOVA LUCIA 2666 6,83 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 CILIONE ANTONINA 2667 6,82 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVC01000Q IPPOLITO RINALDO 2668 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EH003 ESPOSITO ALAIA CARMEN 2669 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DU005 BUCCILLI CARMELA RITA 2670 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C6006 MARTORANO DONATELLA FORTUNATA 2671 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C300P EREMITA DALILA PIA 2672 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C GAMBINO FRANCESCO 2673 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC05000V AIOSA ALESSIO 2674 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 BONSIGNORE GIOVANBATTISTA 2675 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A CAPORALE BENEDETTA 2676 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D PALLADINO GIUSEPPE 2677 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC86700T ALOISIO GESSICA 2678 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 BELLINI FRANCESCO 2679 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC815005 IANNONE FRANCESCO 2680 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E CANNAVALE ELVIRA 2681 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G RUSSO EMANUELE 2682 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 DE PAOLA MICHELE 2683 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 DI TOMMASO MICAELA 2684 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FE006 SCIPIONE FABIO 2685 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS03000R LATORRACA DOMENICO 2686 6,80 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 DI GIROLAMO ALESSIO 2687 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 MORABITO GIUSEPPE 2688 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E LEONE ROBERTO 2689 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A CAMINITI INTERDONATO CARMELO DAVIDE 2690 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A CETERA GIUSEPPE 2691 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 PONTILLO SIMONA 2692 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EE00G ZUELLI PAOLO 2693 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A COPPOLA ARMANDO 2694 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X GIORDANO SARA 2695 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T SGARGI VALERIO 2696 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CE00A LAGANA' GIUSEPPE 2697 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DB00D BUSCEMI MARKO CHRISTOF 2698 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 ASTONE MARTINA 2699 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X CONIGLIO FRANCESCA 2700 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8ED00Q MAGNO ERICA 2701 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T ARGENIO CARMEN 2702 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C BOIANO MADDALENA 2703 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C RUBERTUCCI BEATRICE 2704 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS037006 DA SILVA GUIMARAES TAINA 2705 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C500A SOLA MARILENA 2706 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM11000D ANTONIOLLI SARA 2707 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS120003 PALAMONE FEDERICA 2708 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 SIMONE VALENTINA 2709 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BP00X AIELLO LAURA 2710 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09900D MARCHESE LUANA CONCETTA 2711 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EL00X INCARDONA ANGELA 2712 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC83200V ROSSI ANNITA 2713 6,80 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C1003 TOSI ANDREA 2714 6,78 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R DI PAOLA ALFONSO 2715 6,77 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09700T ANSELMI GASPARE 2716 6,77 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS038002 PALERMO STEFANO 2717 6,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B TRAFICANTE FILOMENA 2718 6,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A SOLDI FIORAVANTE 2719 6,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS008006 MERCURI PASQUALE 2720 6,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P CAMMARERI GAIA 2721 6,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T VASSALLI MONICA 2722 6,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T FALSONE MARIA ELENA 2723 6,75 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D5001 NUNNERI MARTINA 2724 6,72 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02700G ESPOSITO ANTONIETTA 2725 6,72 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FV006 BAIANO GIORGINA 2726 6,71 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC899009 CORTEGGIANO EMILIA 2727 6,71 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C7002 DITTA GIUSEPPE 2728 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V GIUNTA ILARIA 2729 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09100V IANNUZZI CARMELO 2730 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS074005 MAIUOLO LEONARDO 2731 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G FASANELLA ANTONIO 2732 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BT007 NIUTTA VINCENZO 2733 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02600Q LAMARI ALESSIO 2734 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS101008 REDA ANTONIO 2735 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 LOCANTO SILVIA 2736 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CE00A FAZIO NOEMI 2737 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R BIZZARRO SALVATORE 2738 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITE01000V GUZZARDI IVAN 2739 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G SQUILLACE FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 2740 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRC300004 MASI ALDO 2741 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF390005 ASARO EMANUELE 2742 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D CURCIO GIANMARCO 2743 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 RIZZELLO STEFANO 2744 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C GIAMBONA GIAMPIERO 2745 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E SEMERARO DANIELE 2746 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N FARAO ROBERTO 2747 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS058007 NUZZACI ANNA MARIA 2748 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FV006 SIRONE GLORIA 2749 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC822008 DEL VENTO FRANCESCA 2750 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CD00G LALA ELONA 2751 6,70 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 BARBANTE MARCO GIUSEPPE PAOLO 2752 6,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T D'AMICO GIUSEPPE 2753 6,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C GRASSO LUCIANA 2754 6,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 DEL PAPA PAOLO 2755 6,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS07200D FREDA ROBERTA 2756 6,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D CICCARELLI PATRIZIA 2757 6,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X ZANINI ELENA MARIA 2758 6,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E LICITRA TAMARA 2759 6,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G SAVOIA IVANA GABRIELLA 2760 6,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EJ008 DOGLIANI CINZIA 2761 6,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM03000T AMENTA LUCIA 2762 6,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS037006 LAURITO PIERINA 2763 6,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DR008 TASSONE ERNESTINA 2764 6,67 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 AGOSTINO VALENTINA 2765 6,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A0002 FAZIO ANTONELLA 2766 6,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L PROVENZALE SIMONA 2767 6,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 DI LEVA MARIANNA 2768 6,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C ISOLA SILVIA 2769 6,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09700T MAZZARA SALVATORE 2770 6,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS023008 RASCHI ALFONSO 2771 6,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DR008 PONCE MARCILLO ELIAS PATRICIO 2772 6,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 ALFIERI ENRICO 2773 6,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DU005 ESPOSITO ROBERTO 2774 6,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R DATTILO GRETA 2775 6,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EE00G SERRA MARIA SORAYA 2776 6,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E PRINCIOTTO DESIRE' 2777 6,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS003003 ZITO SIMONA 2778 6,65 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 CALABRO GIUSEPPE 2779 6,63 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CF006 DI MANNO SALVATORE 2780 6,61 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C NICITA MICHELE 2781 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 ABBENANTE FRANCO 2782 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E MATRISCIANO MAURIZIO 2783 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09300E GENZONE ALESSANDRA 2784 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09900D MAGGI PAOLA MARTINA 2785 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A0002 TOSCANO SIMONA 2786 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN03000E GALATI PIERA 2787 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC880008 CASTRIOTTA MATTEO PIO 2788 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC040008 SOMMESE DOMENICO 2789 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C6006 SARAPPA SIMONE 2790 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 SAMMARCO ALESSIO 2791 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B DIANO FRANCESCO 2792 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C FAZIO GIUSEPPE 2793 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R GULIZIA MARIO 2794 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00100B D'AMBROSIO ANNA 2795 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G DIMARE SERENA 2796 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05700B BETTELLA ANDREA 2797 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C CONTI ANTONIO 2798 6,60 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CG003 CIMMINO GIUSEPPE 2799 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T BIONDO JESSICA 2800 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DZ008 CALIENDO SALVATORE 2801 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 RUSSO RAFFAELLA 2802 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FE006 CAPITANEO DONATO 2803 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 RUCCI MATTEO 2804 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CR006 PISANTI ACHILLE 2805 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8ER00V USSIA GIOVANNI SALVATORE 2806 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X GALIZIA ANGELO 2807 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC872009 DE BIANCHI DAVIDE 2808 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS059003 FURCI GIUSEPPE 2809 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T GAROFALO VANESSA 2810 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 LAZARO MARTINEZ DEIANIRA 2811 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CUFFARO GIULIA 2812 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BR00G SPAGNUOLO BRUNA 2813 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L DE ROSSI LUISA 2814 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E LI PRIZZI SALVATRICE 2815 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 DI PINTO ROSARIA 2816 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 CANNIA GAETANA ANTONELLA 2817 6,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E RAGUSA FRANCESCO 2818 6,58 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V ZECCHI GABRIELE 2819 6,58 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P PEZZUTO PALMA MASSIMILIANO 2820 6,57 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E600B ANTONACI SARA 2821 6,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FV006 GESUELE CARMELA 2822 6,55 MIIC8B400X 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F0003 RONCOLATO VALENTINA 2823 6,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 DELLA CROCE BRANDON 2824 6,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V CUTILLO MARIO 2825 6,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D MAIRA GIUSEPPE 2826 6,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V CALONE MARIA 2827 6,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T LONARDO PASQUALINA 2828 6,55 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF070009 PISANO SERGIO ANTONIO 2829 6,53 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T DE MACCEIS GABRIEL 2830 6,51 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 DITALIA LAURA 2831 6,51 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CK007 PIAZZA VALENTINA 2832 6,51 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B GAMBARDELLA FELICIA 2833 6,51 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CW003 BRAMBILLA ANDREA 2834 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05400X MAMONE ROSALBA 2835 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC89300A DI CATANIA LUANA 2836 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS03600A TAMBE' GIUSEPPE 2837 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS074005 COLOSIMO GIUSEPPE 2838 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 AZOITEI ILEANA MIRABELA 2839 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AZ009 FRUSTACI FELICIA 2840 6,50 MIIC8EU00Q 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R GIAGNORIO ROBERTO EMANUELE 2841 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 PETTINATO ROBERTO 2842 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL03000N COVIELLO GIUSEPPE 2843 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C BORSELLINO DANILO SALVATORE 2844 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DR008 IADANZA MARIAGRAZIA 2845 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS082004 LA FRAZIA VINCENZO 2846 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 INGUSCI MIRKO ANGELO ADELIO 2847 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FV006 RENDA IGNAZIO 2848 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC170001 BUDA GIUSEPPE 2849 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T NOVIELLO ARCANGELO 2850 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC823004 FELLINE FRANCESCO ANTONIO JUNIOR 2851 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R MUCIACCIA ALESSANDRO 2852 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CG003 ZAPPIA GIUSEPPE 2853 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V ALLEGRO GIUSEPPE 2854 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 PELLE GIUSEPPE 2855 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E PITRELLI GUIDO 2856 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B MIRENZI NICOLA 2857 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 GUARNERA PIETRO 2858 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 MOAMAR WISSAM 2859 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C MADIA DAVIDE PIO ANTONIO 2860 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC815005 SIGNORE ROBERTO 2861 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS059003 ROMEO ROBERTO 2862 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL03000N MARTINO CLARISSA 2863 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E DE NARDA FEDERICA 2864 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T TALLUTO ANNA MARIA LORENA 2865 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F0003 RINALDI CHIARA 2866 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C AGLIOSO MARIKA 2867 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P CATUOGNO IMMACOLATA 2868 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 LORIZZO TIZIANA 2869 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF390005 AMORUSO CINZIA 2870 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 GRECO FRANCESCA 2871 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 PASSANANTE SILVANA 2872 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 CICERO CARMELA 2873 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC83200V VERDOLIVA ANNA EMILIA 2874 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82500Q ELISEO GIOVANNA CRISTINA 2875 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC822008 D' AGOSTINO CRISTINA CATERINA 2876 6,50 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS003003 MATARAZZO IDA 2877 6,48 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A PAPA MARIA ROSARIA 2878 6,47 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CG002 BALBI RACHEL 2879 6,47 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D100N RUSCETTA FRANCESCO 2880 6,46 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC87700C STELLITO ARMANDO 2881 6,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CR006 PIANTEDOSI ROSARIA 2882 6,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CF006 CANTALE RAPPATO SEBASTIANO 2883 6,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 GIRONI LORENZO 2884 6,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS11000C SORBELLO NANDO 2885 6,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC880008 CROCE MATTIA 2886 6,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C ARCIFA ANGELO 2887 6,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X SEVERINO DAVIDE 2888 6,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B000L CALIZZI CARMELA 2889 6,45 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH02000X COSTANZO MARIA 2890 6,42 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00100B TAMBORRINO GIANLUCA 2891 6,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04700R CHIRIATTI NICOL 2892 6,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A0002 CASSATA GIULIO 2893 6,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FH00N FERRARO DEMETRIO 2894 6,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E D'ALESSIO GIOVANNI 2895 6,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E ROTUNDO ANGELO 2896 6,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS15000V PALADINO ZAIRA 2897 6,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC20000G MOTTOLA ANNA 2898 6,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R SALERNO SARA 2899 6,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C500A SANTO MADDALENA ILARIA 2900 6,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R LA GRUTTA NATASHA 2901 6,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FN006 GESMUNDO EMILIA 2902 6,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CE00A SCARPINO ROSSELLA 2903 6,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A0002 CAMPANELLA FERNANDA 2904 6,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F0003 DI POMPEO VALENTINA 2905 6,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 VINCI CLAUDIA 2906 6,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 BORGHI MARIA CHIARA 2907 6,40 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 SERENA GIUSEPPE 2908 6,38 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DV001 CAPPELLO AGATA 2909 6,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E CARDELLA DANIELA 2910 6,35 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8ES004 RUBINO FRANCESCA 2911 6,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E MILORDO MATTIA 2912 6,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIMM0CG003 LONETTO SALVATORE 2913 6,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E TRIPOLI TIZIANA 2914 6,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC87700C RIZZO GIOVANNI 2915 6,35 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R MESSINA MARIA 2916 6,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC040008 CAGGEGI GIUSEPPE 2917 6,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 MARCHESE MARIA ANNA 2918 6,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CICALESE ERNESTO 2919 6,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A IERARDI ELISA 2920 6,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A GRAMICCIA ALESSANDRO OSCAR 2921 6,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL01000C SOMMA ASSUNTA 2922 6,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E SEMPIO LUCA 2923 6,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EE00G ANNONI LUCA 2924 6,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC815005 IMMORDINO CALOGERO FELICE 2925 6,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC887003 GIRACE LUIGI 2926 6,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R VINCI VIVIANA NICOLETTA 2927 6,33 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF290008 ZARZANA SARA 2928 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC89000V PIROMALLI LUIGI 2929 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DR008 CIANCAGLIONI ANDREA 2930 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 GABBAN DEBORAH 2931 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS074005 PARENTE GIACOMO 2932 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N RICCHIUTO GIUSY 2933 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS107007 NUVOLI GIULIA 2934 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N DISTANTE COSIMO 2935 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E PAPALEO BRUNO 2936 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN03000E NIGRO FRANCESCO ANTONELLO 2937 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E RUSSO DOMENICO ANTONIO 2938 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E DE LUCA DOMENICO 2939 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BG00B RONZELLO MARIA ANTONIETTA 2940 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E300X DE DONATIS SEBASTIANO ANTONIO 2941 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FV006 FEDELE ROBERTA 2942 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09900D LICASTRO VITO 2943 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF19000B SAGGIOMO SARA 2944 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS058007 PULLARA NANCY 2945 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC815005 GAUDIOSO PASQUALE 2946 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X MINERVINO DOMENICO 2947 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C DI NAUTA LUIGI 2948 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FV006 CHIRIZZI MARCO 2949 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS038002 SIMEONE ANGELO 2950 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS023008 D'ANIELLO ANTONIO 2951 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A GATTO ANTONINO 2952 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM03000T CHIRCO LUCA 2953 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 SERPICO NICOLA 2954 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G TRIGNANI RAFFAELE 2955 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T DI NOTO GIUSEPPE 2956 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E MAURICI SALVATORE MARIO CONSOLATO 2957 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC040008 CATALANO GIUSEPPE 2958 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC040008 REALE FEDERICO 2959 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CS002 BALDASSARRI SARA 2960 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C TESTA ROCCO 2961 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05700B PALMESE FLAVIA 2962 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 MINNELLA SILVIA 2963 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AV002 MARRAZZO STELLA 2964 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BK00L VIETRI STEFANIA 2965 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CS002 VICCIONE ILARIA 2966 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A FURFARO MARIA 2967 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A200N MUTO FILOMENA 2968 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AV002 DE DOMENICO CATERINA 2969 6,30 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 BONVINI TATIANA 2970 6,28 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS03600A LANCIU MIHAELA 2971 6,28 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C1003 MANTRONE PATRIZIA 2972 6,28 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E FUSCA' MARIA VITTORIA 2973 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC01000C FALCONE CATERINA 2974 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E DESTRO PASTIZZARO TANIA 2975 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X TAVILLA FILOMENA 2976 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L PUGLISI SIMONA MILENA 2977 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CR006 GUALTIERI ROBERTO 2978 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF070009 IACONO GIANCARLO 2979 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R SANTORO VITO 2980 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T AMENDOLA ROSANGELA 2981 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 LONGO EMANUELE 2982 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X CACCIUOTTOLO GIANLUIGI 2983 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 BONFIGLIO GERLANDO 2984 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITE01000V GRAMEGNA DOMENICA 2985 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V MELCHIONNA MICHELE 2986 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X FASANO ANTONIO 2987 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A RISIGLIONE FRANCESCO ALESSIO 2988 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BJ003 SCURATI ALBERTO 2989 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 DEMME ROSALBA 2990 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS08000T COSENTINO VINCENZO 2991 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 SIMARI CARLO 2992 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 ROSELLI MARIKA 2993 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FV006 POCI RAFFAELLA 2994 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C500A GIRALDI GIOVANNA 2995 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T PROCOPIO BARBARA 2996 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R BAGNATO LAURA 2997 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T CANTALI MARIA TINDARA GAETANA 2998 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AB00N IOSCA MONICA 2999 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 ODIERNA ELVIRA 3000 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM050003 MANZI MIRELLA 3001 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8A200N LACORTE MARIA 3002 6,25 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS082004 IANNELLI ANTONIO 3003 6,21 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B000L PEDI FRANCESCO 3004 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 PISCOPO RAFFAELE 3005 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS120003 TRAUSI ELVIRA 3006 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIRH010009 LUCIFERO ANTONELLA DOMENICA 3007 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B000L GIUDICE ANTONIO 3008 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E MANCUSO ALESSIA 3009 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF11000E LO MUNDO MIRIANA 3010 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R DANZA ANTONIO 3011 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02600Q FITTIPALDI LUCA 3012 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS07700L DI LEO GIORGIA 3013 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E GALASSO ANTONIO 3014 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 BRUNI PRENESTINO FRANCESCO 3015 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS101008 CUNSOLO MARCO 3016 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DF00R COCCHIARA GIUSEPPE 3017 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CG002 GUERRIERI COSIMO 3018 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V SPIRITO FEDERICA 3019 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E D'AVINO BRUNO 3020 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 MORSELLO VINCENZO TINDARO 3021 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FS00P BALDANZA SALVATORE 3022 6,20 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GF00L BARTOLO YLENIA 3023 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS059003 RODOLICO DANIELE 3024 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T NESE FAUSTO 3025 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS15000V DE CHECCHI GIADA 3026 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 SVELTI GIUSEPPE 3027 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CG002 ROMANO FEDERICA 3028 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS37000T AMATO FRANCESCO 3029 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 STASIO SIMONA 3030 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D RECANATINI FRANCESCA 3031 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FY00N ZOTTA CRISTINA 3032 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DQ00C COCCHIARA SIMONA ROSALIA 3033 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8ES004 DI CARO ANGELA 3034 6,20 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R SIMONE GABRIELLA 3035 6,18 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 STUPINO FLAVIO 3036 6,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04300D WIGET GIUSEPPE MARIA LEONARDO 3037 6,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF19000B PAPINI MICHELE 3038 6,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CH00T GUSMANO GIORGIO 3039 6,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P DE VIVO PASQUALE 3040 6,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E SINACORI IDA MARIA 3041 6,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EH003 GRASSI ELISABETTA ROBERTA 3042 6,17 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A TRENTIN LUCA 3043 6,16 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T GIARDINA CARMELA 3044 6,15 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 GUARDATO OLIMPIA 3045 6,11 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N SORRENTINO ROSALBA 3046 6,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 CIUFFREDA GIANNI 3047 6,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D PISCITELLI GIADA 3048 6,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CJ00N CUTRUPI ANTONIO 3049 6,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C400E BONACCIOLI MARCO 3050 6,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C MURRONE GIOVANNI 3051 6,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS023008 STRATI ANTONIO 3052 6,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8GH008 ROSATI MARCO DOMENICO EUGENIO 3053 6,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FD00A VECE GIUSEPPE 3054 6,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E MANDELLI MARGHERITA 3055 6,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPM070008 ZACCONE SABRINA 3056 6,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AF001 GIANNONE GRAZIA 3057 6,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A TRICARICO ROSA 3058 6,10 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E BRIGHINA FRANCO 3059 6,03 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C500A SALZANO FILOMENA ANNA 3060 6,01 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X BONARRIGO RICCARDO 3061 6,01 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D000T LEVA SERGIO 3062 6,01 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C7002 CALA' VINCENZO 3063 6,01 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FW002 ESPOSITO FABIO 3064 6,01 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS059003 GUILLERMAZ ELENA 3065 6,01 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FE006 TESTA DANIELA 3066 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC880008 PAPALIA FRANCESCO 3067 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVC01000Q MICIELI GRAZIELLA 3068 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FY00N PONTICIELLO VINCENZO 3069 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D200D CARDIELLO ROSARIA 3070 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC886007 DERVISHI ALBANA 3071 S 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B9003 ZANGARI GIUSEPPE 3072 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DW00R LOSURDO CARLOTTA BIANCA LUCIA 3073 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B8007 BRATU DIANA IULIA 3074 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CS002 WROBEL WERONIKA MALGORZATA 3075 S 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN03000E RINALDI STEFANIA 3076 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC83200V VALENTI KATIA ANTONIETTA 3077 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C6006 COSENTINO LUIGINA 3078 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E CACCAMO FABIO 3079 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DS00D CAMMARANO ANNA PATRICIA 3080 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 CIANCIOTTA GENNARO 3081 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A PANGALLO GUGLIELMO 3082 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R DANZA GIUSEPPE ARMANDO 3083 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EG007 CIRINO GIOVANNI PIO 3084 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D BATTAGLIA DANILO 3085 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS01000G SORRENTINO ANTONIO 3086 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T SCRIVO MANUEL 3087 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X ROTUNNO PIETRO 3088 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC89000V D'ARIENZO GIOVANNI 3089 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 CARNELI FEDERICA 3090 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D3009 SAGULA ANTONY 3091 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS13000N PATANE' PAOLO CRISTIAN 3092 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS096002 OGNIBENE GIUSEPPE 3093 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V PICCIONE SARA 3094 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FV006 CALIA DAVIDE 3095 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T INNOCENTE FRANCESCOPAOLO 3096 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V FEOLA ANDREA 3097 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E GENOVA PIETRO SAMUELE 3098 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 NOBILI MARCO 3099 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F200P RAELI PAOLO 3100 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPS08000T CANCELLIERE MARIO 3101 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 CAVALIERE LUCA 3102 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C6006 DE LEO NICOLA 3103 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVE01000P SCORDO ALESSIO 3104 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X CELANO MARIANNA 3105 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E NANIA NORBERT ALESSANDRO 3106 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B500Q CARERI ANDREA 3107 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS081008 PAPALIA DOMENICO 3108 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T MESSINA ROBERTA 3109 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIVC01000Q TALIANO PASQUALE 3110 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V CALECA GABRIELE 3111 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITD330007 PITRELLI SALVATORE 3112 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A CORLIANO' BRIZIO LUIGI 3113 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C6006 FANARA SILVANA 3114 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05700B SORRENTINO FABIO 3115 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DD005 DI PALMA ALESSANDRO 3116 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02200C CAPASSO PASQUALE 3117 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS081008 SAPIO GIOVANNI 3118 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 PALADINI FABIO 3119 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B400X LUONGO FRANCESCO 3120 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T PIRONTI GIORGIO 3121 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B600G CACIOPPO VITALBA 3122 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8F100V RIGAZZI GIUSEPPE 3123 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITF19000B MANGO CRISTIAN 3124 S 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BL00C CALANNA EZIO 3125 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T CONDARCURI ANTONIO 3126 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS05100C FONTANA ANGELA 3127 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V ESPOSITO ALESSANDRA 3128 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AN00D DI RENZO GIACOMO 3129 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FB00P ABY OPAYOU ANGE DIDIER FRANCK 3130 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E CAPUTO ALESSANDRO 3131 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V AUTORINO PASQUALE 3132 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS04100T FIMIANO ANTONIO 3133 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N BERNABEI GIORGIO CESARE 3134 6 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N BERNARDINI TOMMASO 3135 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CB00V VALLARIO EGLE DOROTHEA ZAIRA 3136 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CY00P MURACA FRANCESCO 3137 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BD00X BALZANO ERRICO 3138 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E400Q GRANDE CLAUDIO 3139 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C7002 GIAROLA ANDREA 3140 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC82400X GENNARO VITO 3141 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 BRANCACCIO GENNARO 3142 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N MURRI DARIO 3143 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FT00E FUJIMAKI SHIGEKAZU 3144 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D200D MONACHELLA GIROLAMA 3145 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC89300A ESTRANEO FABRIZIO 3146 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CD00E DI VRUSA PATRIZIA 3147 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8EN00G CHIARELLO ROSSELLA 3148 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS01400D MATINA CATERINA 3149 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B500Q SANTOIANNI MARIKA 3150 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T SICILIA ALESSANDRA 3151 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CG002 INDELICATO PIERPAOLA 3152 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C500A VIVARELLI BIANCA 3153 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81700R PAMPALONE CLAUDIA 3154 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS02800B BASSTAWY EL SAYED SARAH 3155 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8E500G BERTOLINO TATIANA 3156 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DV001 INZERILLO SARA 3157 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DR008 GOLINO ANTONELLA 3158 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C CALEO VANESSA 3159 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FP00T MUTO ILENIA 3160 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B CAPPONI ELEONORA 3161 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS079008 TOMASELLO STEFANIA 3162 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A FORNÈ GLORIA 3163 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C500A CAMPIOTTI MARIA FRANCESCA 3164 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X CARELLA GIUSY 3165 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8B700B PICCOLO LICIA 3166 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8CV007 FRANCO MARIA 3167 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8DG00L ORRICO FRANCESCA 3168 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D100N PENNISI MARIKA 3169 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A CONTINO KAROL 3170 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 MAIDA YLENIA 3171 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS017001 NAPPI BRIGIDA 3172 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS081008 MERCADO GLABIA ALTAGRACIA 3173 S 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS09400A FOTI DANIELA 3174 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC85500G DE CARO ROSANNA 3175 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8C800T PICCOLO MARIA 3176 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIPC03000N LETTIERI MIRANDA 3177 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MISL020003 PARMIGIANI VALERIA 3178 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BB008 RUSSO MARIA 3179 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AF001 TRIPALDELLI VINCENZA 3180 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN02000X CHIECCO DOMENICA 3181 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8AU00C DI FILIPPO ANNAMARIA 3182 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITE01000V CASELLA TERESA IRENE 3183 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 PAPPAGALLO FRANCESCA MARIA 3184 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8BF00G LANGELLA ANNA 3185 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8D4005 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ MANUELA 3186 S 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC80900T SPERANZA DORIANA 3187 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC88500B RAGO FRANCA 3188 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FU00A ERZIGO BARBARA 3189 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC81900C TARABUSO MARGHERITA 3190 6 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIS00400V SIBILLO CHIARA 3191 2 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC8FE006 GROSSI CINZIA 3192 1,60 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MITN03000E ROMANO CHIARA 3193 1,01 2025-08-29
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC8FT00E CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I MIIC814009 DE PAOLA LUIGI 3194 0,62 2025-08-29
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